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Race 1 Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Maiden 1m UK: 1:35 pm
Prize $22,584. 1st $13,550. 2nd $4,517. 3rd $2,258. 4th $1,129. 5th $678. 6th $452. NSW/VIC/TAS: 10:35 pm
For: 2YO only. QLD: 10:35 pm
NT: 10:05 pm

SA: 10:05 pm

WA: 8:35 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Awesome Wonder (IRE) S M Crosse JP O'Brien 55 2:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 17 128
2. Bells On Her Toes (IRE) B M Coen A Slattery 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 15 128
3. Clemmie C (IRE) D P McDonogh J P O'Brien 2 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 2 128
4. Easky Maid (IRE) K'J Leonard Edward P Mitchell 870 3:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 12 128
5. Entertained (IRE) A J Slattery A Slattery 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 16 128
6. Giladah (IRE) D A McCormack (a5) D K Weld 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 4 128
7. History (IRE) W M Lordan A P O'Brien 122 2:0-2-0 $13495 0% 100% 6 128
8. Irish Lullaby (GB) C P Hoban Mrs J Harrington 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 14 128
9. Isotta (IRE) CT Keane G M Lyons 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 3 128
10. Keen To Learn (IRE)  James J Doyle D M Christie 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 10 128
11. Shamiyana (IRE) 0JOrr D K Weld 343 2:0-0-1 $3951 0% 50% 5 128
12. Silken Ladder (IRE) R P Whelan J G Murphy 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 9 128
13. Starlight Rose (IRE) R P Cleary Peter Lawlor 0 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 18 128
14. The Algarve (USA) J A Heffernan A P Q'Brien 47 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 7 128
15. True Horizon (IRE) K'J Manning J S Bolger 4 1:0-0-0 $1353 0% 0% 13 128
16. Willamette Valley (IRE) S Foley Mrs J Harrington 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 11 128
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

Race 1 Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Maiden: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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‘1" [N AWESOME WONDER

2 year old b unknown
Sire Galileo Dam Nechita
Breeder Unknown

Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 17
Jockey S M Crosse 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Owners Champion Thoroughbreds Career 2:0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Red, white disc, red horses head, white sleeves, red & white quartered Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 1:0-0-0 Soft 1.0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
cap Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
50f13 TIPP  Thu 26Aug2l 7f 110y CLMd Soft S M Crosse 09—|(tJ)2 14 3/1 Panama Red 09-02 st-Ibs 4.75L 1:36.97
st-lbs
50f14 NAAS Mon 2Aug21l 1m CLMd Good S M Crosse 09—|(tJ)2 9/1 Albula 09-02 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:42.97
st-lbs

n BEI.I.S ON HER TOES Trainer A Slattery Barrier 15
Jockey B M Coen 128.0kg
2 year old b unknown
Sire Belardo Dam Thanks
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs Eithne Thompson FIRST STARTER
Colours Dark blue, gold hoop, red cap
/ ® B Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 2
/ \\/\ CLEMMIE c Jockey D P McDonogh 128.0kg
~ 2yearold b unknown
Sire Churchill Dam Caserta
Breeder Unknown
Owners M Morris FIRST STARTER
Colours Dark green, light blue sleeves, light blue cap, dark green diamond
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f16 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Clmd Good D P Mcdonogh 09]([))2 2 History 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
(- n EASKY MAID Trainer Edward P Mitchell Barrier 12
Jockey K J Leonard 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
2 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Kingston Hill Dam Carranduff
gfv‘:ﬁgfs’g?'g%"‘r’gy Career30-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Yellow,brown hoop and slvs yellow cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
80of8 ROSC Mon 30Aug2l 7f 64y CL Good  KJ Leonard O8—|(tJ)9 5 250/1 Corviglia 08-13 st-lbs 30.25L 1:32.31
st-lbs
70f8 KILL  Wed 14Jul21 1m 0f 40y CL Good  JJ Doyle O8—|(tJ)9 8 400/1 Luxembourg 09-06 st-lbs 23.25L 1:43.59
st-lbs
130f13 FAIR  Sun1ljul2l  6f CLMd Good  JJ Doyle O8—|(tJ)9 200/11I-1?F1)i1pi Go Lucky 08-13 st-lbs 22.25L
st-lbs .
/ @ B ENTERTAI N ED Trainer A Slattery Barrier 16
[ J‘H"‘- Jockey A J Slattery 128.0kg
) ~ 2yearold b unknown
Sire Fascinating Rock Dam Entertaining
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs M C Slattery FIRST STARTER
Colours Yellow, red hoop, yellow sleeves, red star on cap
W n G".ADAH Trainer D K Weld Barrier 4
Jockey D A McCormack 128.0kg
2 year old b unknown
Sire Muhaarar Dam Tarfasha
Breeder Unknown
Owners Shadwell Estate Company Ltd FIRST STARTER

Colours Royal blue, white epaulettes, striped cap
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HISTORY

2 year old b unknown

Sire Galileo Dam Prize Exhibit

Breeder Unknown

Owners M Tabor,D Smith,Mrs J Magnier,Westerberg
Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves & cap

Trainer A P O'Brien
Jockey W M Lordan 128.0kg
Win Range 1609m

Barrier 6
Prizemoney $13,495
W&P% 0-100

Career 220-2-0 12 Mths 3:1-2-0  1st Up 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
1of16 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Clmd Good W M Lordan 09-|(t))2 6 $2.8 History 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
20f13 TIPP  Thu 26Aug2l 7f 110y CLMd Soft W M Lordan 09-|(t))2 7 5/2 Panama Red 09-02 st-Ibs 1.50L 1:36.97
st-lbs
20f9 CURR Sun8Aug2l 7fCL Soft R L Moore 08]%)3 10 9/2 Cairde Go Deo 09-02 st-Ibs 4.50L 1:26.73
st-lbs
n IRISH I.U I.I.ABY Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 14
Jockey C P Hoban 128.0kg
2 year old g unknown
Sire Nathaniel Dam Victoria Regina
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs S Kelly FIRST STARTER
Colours Forest green, white seams on sleeves, red cap
n ISOTTA Trainer G M Lyons Barrier 3
Jockey C T Keane 128.0kg
2 year old b unknown
Sire Camelot Dam Logjam
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs John Magnier & Mrs Paul Shanahan FIRST STARTER
Colours Dark blue
E‘ . Trainer D M Christie Barrier 10
H 10 KEEN To LEARN Jockey James J Doyle 128.0kg
B ~ 2year old ch unknown
Sire Slade Power Dam Mountain Glow
Breeder Unknown
Owners Kieran Mahon FIRST STARTER
Colours White & royal blue hoops, royal blue stars on sleeves, royal blue cap
SHAMIYANA Trainer D K Weld Barrier 5
Jockey 0 J Orr 128.0kg Prizemoney $3,951
2 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Sire Sea The Stars Dam Shamreen
Breeder Unknown Career 2.0-0-1 12 Mths 3:0-0-2 1stUp 1.0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Owners H H Aga Khan Firm 0: d1:0-0-1 f1- H )
Colours Green, red epaulettes, green cap irm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0- Soft 1:0-0-0 eavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey
30f16 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Clmd Good 0OJOrr
40f13 LEOP Thu12Aug21l 7f CLMd Soft 0JOrr
30f10 CURR Sun18jul2l 7f CLMd Good OJOrr

/8" EE] SILKEN LADDER

- 2 year old b unknown
Sire No Nay Never Dam High Regards

Breeder Unknown

Owners T Egan & Crampscastle Bloodstock Ltd & Mrs Bridget Dillon & Seamus

O'Brien
Colours Pink & grey diamonds, pink sleeves & cap

Wgt Br. Winner

09-02 5 History 09-02 st-lbs L

st-lbs

09-02 4  7/2 Limiti Di Greccio 09-02 st-Ibs 2.25L

st-1bs 1:32.21

09-02 10 17/2 Concert Hall 09-02 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:27.68

st-lbs
Trainer J G Murphy Barrier 9
Jockey R P Whelan 128.0kg

FIRST STARTER
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" FE] STARLIGHT ROSE

* 2 year old ch unknown

Sire El Kabeir Dam Twenty Roses
Breeder Unknown

Owners Peter Lawlor

Colours Maroon, white stars, white sleeves, maroon stars, white cap

Trainer Peter Lawlor Barrier 18

Jockey R P Cleary 128.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
10 0f 12 CORK  Wed 8Sep21  6f CLMd Good R PCleary 09-|(t))2 125/11|\{|3a£kaz Paname 09-07 st-Ibs 13.75L
st-lbs 13.
y THE ALGARVE Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 7
Jockey J A Heffernan 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
2 year old br unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire American Pharoah Dam Imagine
Breeder Unknown ). (). 0-()- 0-()-
Owners Mrs David Nagle,Coolmore & Westerberg :a ree(; (} 8 8 0 éz I\I:Itll1.502(.)000 0 sl)stﬂuopol.é)é) 0 ﬁnd Up09600000
Colours Dark blue, light green seams, light green cap i L=V ood 1-0-L- oft Uv=4- cavy U0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
40f16 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Cimd Good  J A Heffernan 09—|(t))2 7 History 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
70f14 NAAS Mon 2Aug21l 1m CLMd Good  J A Heffernan 09—|(t))2 11/2 Albula 09-02 st-Ibs 7.50L 1:42.97
st-lbs
TRUE HORIZON Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 13
Jockey K J Manning 128.0kg Prizemoney $1,353
2 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Lope De Vega Dam Orafinitis
Breeder Unknown Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 10-0-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Qumers Ballylinch Stud Firm 0000 Good 0:0-00  Soft 10-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green, orange epaulettes & armlet, orange cap, white star irm :0-0- ?0 YT oft L.U-Y- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
40f17 CURR Sat21Aug2l 7fCLMd Soft K'J Manning 09-|(t))2 4 12/1 Eclat De Lumiere 09-02 st-lbs 1.75L 1:30.7
st-Ibs
= Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 11

W‘ W"'LAMETTE VAI'I'EY Jockey S Foley 128.0kg

2 year old b unknown

Sire Galileo Dam Fire Lily

Breeder Unknown

Owners Craig Bernick FIRST STARTER

Colours Orange, white chevron, black sleeves, white armlet, yellow cap
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Race 2 Irish Stallion Farms EBF (C & G) Maiden 1m UK: 2:10 pm

Prize $22,584. 1st $13,550. 2nd $4,517. 3rd $2,258. 4th $1,129. 5th $678. 6th $452. NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:10 pm

For: 2YO only. QLD: 11:10 pm
NT: 10:40 pm

SA: 10:40 pm

WA: 9:10 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Adonis (IRE) S Foley Mrs J Harrington 2259 3:0-1-0 $5742 0% 33% 14 131
2. Alfie Doodles (IRE) CT Keane N Meade 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 10 131
3. Alighieri (GB) K'J Manning J S Bolger 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 12 131
4, Explorers Way (IRE) D P McDonogh J P O'Brien 33 1:.0-0-1 $2,674 0% 100% 8 131
5. Global Energy (GB) R C Colgan S Lavery 77 2:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 4 131
6. Great Moon (IRE) J M Sheridan (a3) L Comer 9 2:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 6 131
1. Gunners Dream (IRE) M A Enright P Martin 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 11 131
8.JJ Jumbo (IRE) C D Hayes D Bunyan 8 1.0-0-0 0 0% 0% 2 131
9. Mr Globalist (IRE) M A Gallagher E & P Harty 9 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 13 131
10. Purple Dawn (IRE) L F Roche M O'Callaghan 42 1:0-1-0 $4517 0% 100% 9 131
11. Rapidus (IRE) W M Lordan AP O'Brien 3s5 2:0-0-1 $2494 0% 50% 7 131
12. Scriptwriter (IRE) J A Heffernan AP O'Brien 16 1:.0-0-0 0 0% 0% 1 131
SCRATCHED
14. The Rabbit Catcher R Whearty (a7) T G McCourt 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 5 131

(IRE)

Race 2 Irish Stallion Farms EBF (C & G) Maiden: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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" ¥ ADONIS

2 year old ch unknown

Sire Siyouni Dam Rajaratna

Breeder Unknown

Owners Niarchos Family

Colours Dark blue, light blue cross sashes, striped sleeves, white cap

Race Details Track
20f13 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Cimd Good
20f11 CURR Sat21Aug2l 1m CLMd Soft
50f9 GALW Mon 26Jul21 7f CLMd Soft
90f11 CURR Wed 2Jun21 7fCLMd Soft

/g [E ALFIE DOODLES

2 year old b unknown

Sire Highland Reel Dam Rockahoolababy
Breeder Unknown

Owners Liam Queally

Jockey
S Foley

S Foley
S Foley
S Foley

Colours Light green & dark green check, light green sleeves, orange cap

"= A ALIGHIERI

2 year old b unknown

Sire Muhaarar Dam Alvarita

Breeder Unknown

Owners Miss K Rausing & Mrs J S Bolger

Colours White & emerald green hoops, white sleeves & cap

" [} EXPLORERS WAY

2 year old ch unknown

Sire Australia Dam Into The Lane
Breeder Unknown

Owners Thoroughbred Racing Syndicate
Colours Brown, pink sleeves & cap

Race Details Track
30f13 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Clmd Good
30f9 CURR Fri27Aug2l 1m CLMd Good

11’ Bl GLOBAL ENERGY

2 year old b unknown

Sire Showcasing Dam Summer Collection
Breeder Unknown

Owners John Lavery

Colours Emerald green, light blue panel, pink sleeves, emerald green cap, orange

star

Race Details Track
70f12 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 7f CLMd Good
70f9 GALW Mon 26Jul21l 7f CLMd Soft

Jockey

D P Mcdonogh 09-05 8
D P Mcdonogh 09-05 3

Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 14

Jockey S Foley 131.0kg Prizemoney $5,742

Win Range - W&P% 0-33

Career 3:0-1-0 12 Mths 4:0-2-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09-|(t))5 14 Scriptwriter 09-05 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
09-|(t))7 12 10/1 Duke De Sessa 09-07 st-lbs 4.75L 1:42.26
st-Ibs
09-|(t))5 15/2 | Am Magic 09-05 st-lbs 1.50L 1:31.01
st-Ibs
09-05 11  13/2 Point Lonsdale 09-05 st-Ibs 11.25L 1:27.65
st-Ibs
Trainer N Meade Barrier 10
Jockey C T Keane 131.0kg
FIRST STARTER
Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 12
Jockey K J Manning 131.0kg
FIRST STARTER
Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 8
Jockey D P McDonogh 131.0kg Prizemoney $2,674

Win Range - W&P% 0-100

Career 1:.0-0-1 12 Mths 2.0-0-2 1stUp 1:.0-0-1  2nd Up 0:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-0-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

Scriptwriter 09-05 st-lbs L
st-lbs
11/1 Bluegrass 09-05 st-lbs 5.75L 1:41.28

st-Ibs
Trainer S Lavery Barrier 4
Jockey R C Colgan 131.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 2:0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

R C Colgan 09]%5 9 22/1 Cornman 09-05 st-lbs 11.25L 1:28.7
st-Ibs

R C Colgan 09]%5 25/1 I Am Magjic 09-05 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:31.01
st-Ibs
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N 4® n Trainer L Comer Barrier 6
N GREAT MOON Jockey J M Sheridan 131.0kg Prizemoney $0
~ 2yearold b unknown Win Randge - W&P% 0-0
Sire Green Moon Dam Great Move J
oreeder t’ul'éngg’nqer Career 20-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1stUp10-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Maroon & white diabolo, white sleeves, maroon cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Gf’od 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
90f12 DUND Sun15Aug2l 1m CLMd Synth  J M Sheridan 09-|(t))7 11 150/1 Absolute Ruler 09-07 st-Ibs 15.75L 1:40.95
st-Ibs
6of7 GALW Sat3Lul2l  1m 0f 73y CLMd Good  J M Sheridan 09-|(t))7 4 150/1 Buckaroo 09-07 st-lbs 24.75L 1:46.46
st-lbs
Q . Trainer P Martin Barrier 11
2 7 IGdlijkNERS DREAM Jockey M A Enright 131.0kg
year old b unknown
Sire Morpheus Dam Gun Shoot
Breeder Unknown
Owners Paul J Daly FIRST STARTER
Colours Maroon, white triple diamond, maroon sleeves, white seams, white cap,
maroon diamond
/ > Trainer D Bunyan Barrier 2
""" E)JJumBo / !
o Jockey C D Hayes 131.0kg Prizemoney $0
) ~ 2yearold ch unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Champs Elysees Dam Dunne Grand J ’
Breeder Unknown 0. (). () ).
Owners Sultan Saeed Mohammid Harib Alfalahi Ea ree(; g 8 8 0 22 I\I(IthI-sol(.)OOO 0 ;stﬂuopolé)é) 0 ﬁnd Up09600000
Colours Beige, maroon epaulettes, quartered cap irim U:0-0- 0od 1L-0- OTt Uiv-4- eavy V.U
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
8of 11 CORK Wed 8Sep21 7f CLMd Good  CD Hayes O9—|(l))5 9 22/1 Confident Star 09-05 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:26.92
st-Ibs
) o o
i () n Trainer E & P Harty Barrier 13
~ Q M R GLOBALIST Jockey M A Gallagher 131.0kg Prizemoney $0
B ~ 2year old ch unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Highland Reel Dam Trimurti J ’
Breeder Unknown Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Quners Stanley G Watson Firm000-0  Good 0000 Soft10-00  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Pink, pink & emerald green hooped sleeves, pink cap irm :0-0- ood UL oft L.U-4- eavy UL-L-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
90f12 LEOP  Thu 12Aug21l 7fCLMd Soft M A Gallagher 09-|(t))9 50/1 Tut Tut 09-04 st-lbs 6.25L 1:31.97
st-lbs
PU RPI.E DAWN Trainer M O'Callaghan Barrier 9
Jockey L F Roche 131.0kg Prizemoney $4,517
2 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-100
Sire Belardo Dam Prudent Approach
Breeder Unknown Career 10-1-0 12 Mths 2010 1stUp1:0-1-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Owners Michael O'Callaghan Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours Dark blue, red epaulettes, red cap, dark blue star irm v:0-0- 0od 10-1- oft Div-L eavy U9-4-
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
40f13 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Cimd Good L FRoche 09—|(tJ)5 9 Scriptwriter 09-05 st-lbs L
st-lbs
20f12 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 7f CLMd Good L FRoche 09—|(tJ)5 2 7/2 Cornman 09-05 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:28.7
st-lbs
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" ¥ RAPIDUS

2 year old g unknown

Sire Caravaggio Dam Gorband

Breeder Unknown

Owners D Smith,Mrs J Magnier,M Tabor,Westerberg
Colours Purple, white seams, striped sleeves, white cap

Race Details Track
30f12 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 7f CLMd Good
50f6 CURR Wed2Jun21 6fCL Soft

2 year old b unknown

Sire Churchill Dam Pivotalia

Breeder Unknown

Owners D Smith,Mrs J Magnier,M Tabor,Westerberg

Colours Purple, white seams, striped sleeves, purple cap
Race Details Track
1of13 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Cimd Good
60f17 CURR Sat21Aug2l 7fCLMd Soft

'W° ] THE RABBIT CATCHER

2 year old baybrown unknown

Sire Dawn Approach Dam Magia Del Corso
Breeder Unknown

Owners Rabbit Catcher's Syndicate

Colours Emerald green, red sash, yellow sleeves, dark blue cap

Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 7
Jockey W M Lordan 131.0kg Prizemoney $2,494
Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Career 220-0-1 12 Mths 2:0-0-1 1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J A Heffernan 09-|(t))5 4 7/1 Cornman 09-05 st-lbs 6.25L 1:28.7
st-Ibs
JAHeffernan  09-04 4 7/1 Dr Zempf 09-04 st-lbs 11.75L 1:14.92
st-Ibs
Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 1
Jockey J A Heffernan 131.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range 1609m W&P% 0-0
Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 21-0-0  1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J A Heffernan 09]%5 1 $2.45 Scriptwriter 09-05 st-lbs L
st-lbs
R L Moore 09]%7 16 4/1 Eclat De Lumiere 09-02 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:30.7
st-lbs
Trainer T G McCourt Barrier 5
Jockey R Whearty 131.0kg
FIRST STARTER
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Race 3 Xenon Security Handicap (45-65) (Div 1) 1m

UK: 2:45 pm

Prize $14,570. 1st $8,742. 2nd $2,914. 3rd $1,457. 4th $729. 5th $437. 6th $291.
For: 3YO plus.

Horse
1. Plunkett (GB)

2. Evergreen And Red
(IRE)

3. Bright Glory (IRE)
4. Lady Leanora (IRE)
5. Leviosa (IRE)

6. Ampeson (GB)

7. Mulzamm (IRE)

8. Dark Design (IRE)
9. Hidden Spark (IRE)

10. Sunday Special (IRE)
11. Dunum (IRE)

12. Fennor Cross (IRE)
13. Plugged In (IRE)

14. Bosca Cheoil (IRE)
15. Ellabella (IRE)

16. Must Be Dreaming
(IRE)

Jockey
W Lee
P A Harnett (a7)

R P Whelan
CT Keane

J Coen (al0)
G M Ryan

D King (al0)
S Foley

C J MacRedmond
(@7)

0JOrr

R C Colgan

D W O'Connor
C D Hayes

K'J Manning

J A Heffernan
B M Coen

Trainer
P W Flynn
N Meade

M Halford

D K Weld

S Fahey

P J F Murphy
D Hogan

J G Murphy

A McGuinness

J Davison
Patrick Turley
J C McConnell
J T Gorman

J S Bolger

A McNamara
M J Tynan

Last 10
2503553005
4135271500

9950
1803899
010s99590s
s0407s04s8
3496450594
1314700055
3399008121

s900
25560500
17590059
1504658580
3109s00
4750265480
5020036560

Career
10:0-1-2
9:2-1-1

3:0-0-0
7:1-0-1
9:1-0-0
13:0-0-2
72:6-15-6
19:3-0-2
43:3-5-5

3:0-0-0
5:0-0-0
5:0-0-0
8:1-0-0
6:1-0-1
10:0-1-0
10:0-1-1

Race 3 Xenon Security Handicap (45-65) (Div 1): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Prize
$6,385
$23,890

$0
$11,240
$9,592
$2,171
$115,547
$21,335
$52,822

$0

$0

$0
$9,723
$11,335
$4,649
$4,692

NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:45 pm

W%
0%
22%

0%
14%
11%

0%

8%
16%

1%

0%
0%
0%
13%
17%
0%
0%

QLD: 11:45 pm
NT: 11:15 pm
SA: 11:15 pm
WA: 9:45 pm

P% Bar Wgt
30% 4 142
44% 14 141

0% 1 140
29% 11 140
11% 9 140
15% 6 137
38% 8 137
26% 16 134
30% 7 131

0% 13 131
0% 2 130
0% 5 130
13% 19 127
33% 12 125
10% 10 125
20% 3 125

SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
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(e
ks

" |F¥ PLUNKETT

4 year old b unknown

Sire Gleneagles Dam Aragella

Breeder Unknown

Owners John Raymond Eastwood

Colours Beige, brown spots, brown sleeves, brown spots on cap

Trainer P W Flynn Barrier 4

Jockey W J Lee 142.0kg Prizemoney $6,385

Win Range - W&P% 0-30

Career 10:0-1-2 12 Mths 7:.0-1-2  1st Up 5:0-1-1  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-0 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 2:0-0-1
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 3:0-1-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f17 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good W/ Lee 09-10 9  8/1 Stormy Jenn 09-10 st-Ibs 2.50L 2:01.87
12 0f 13 ROSC  Mon 31May21 7f 55y CLHcp Soft S Ewing Sgl(t))g 9 11/4 Is That Love 10-06 st-lbs 16.50L 1:33.54
30f16 CORK Sat3Apr2l  7f CLHcp Soft L T Mcateer Sglﬁ 7 9/1 Roxette 10-02 st-lbs 3.00L 1:28.4
50f14 DUND Fri6Nov20  7f CLHcp Synth D Mcmonagle ﬂ)l(t)); 9  8/1 Emphatic 09-11 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:25.62
30f12 GOWR Mon 190ct20 1m CLHcp Heavy R P Cleary (E%:lsg 6  14/1 Flight Command 09-01 st-Ibs 6.50L 1:53.
| |23 EVERGREEN AND RED e A e 1.0 Pmemarey S350

3 year old b unknown

Sire Requinto Dam Lukes Well

Breeder Unknown

Owners The London Racing Partnership

Colours Light green, red diamond & sleeves, quartered cap

Win Range 1811m - 2030m W&P% 22-44

Career 9:2-1-1 12 Mths 7:2-1-1  1stUp 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-1-1 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
40f16 GOWR Sat18Sep21l 1m Clhep Good P A Harnett 10—|%1 14 Fennor Cross 09-04 st-lbs L
st-lbs
1of14 PUNC Tue 14Sep21 1m 1f CLHcp Good P A Harnett 09]%8 3 2/11E5\ge5rgreen And Red 09-08 st-lbs 2.00L
st-lbs 6.
30f20 NAVA Sat4Sep2l  1m 2f CLHcp Good P A Harnett 09]%4 7 11/2 Jazzelle 09-01 st-Ibs 0.50L 2:09.82
st-lbs
50f15 GALW Sun1Aug2l 1m 0f 73y CLHcp Good  CT Keane 09]%6 7/21C4I;L;rch Mountain 09-10 st-lbs 2.25L
st-lbs .
20f12 KILL  Tue13Jul2l  1m Of 30y CLHcp Good  CT Keane 09]%7 4 9/2 Sincerest 09-06 st-lbs 4.75L 1:42.07
st-lbs
0 n BRIGHT GLORY Trainer M Halford Barrier 1
Jockey R P Whelan 140.0kg Prizemoney $0
3 year old br unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Starspangledbanner Dam Luminance
Breeder Unknown . Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Owners Castle Beech Partnership Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours Maroon & light blue chevrons, maroon sleeves, light blue cap irm :0-0- ?0 YT ortU:v-u- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

90f17 CORK Wed 8Sep21 1m CLMd Good N G Mccullagh 09-|(l))7 9 40/11A>I§S§andro Algardi 09-07 st-lbs 11.75L
st-Ibs 44.

90f12 DUND Mon 12Jul2l 1m CLMd Synth S P Davis 09-|(l))7 7 15071 River Eden 09-02 st-Ibs 13.25L 1:37.99
st-Ibs

13 of 14 DUND Mon 11Jan21 7f CLMd Synth S Foley 09-|(l))7 9 13/21T2r;3e2 Highway Rat 09-07 st-lbs 10.50L
st-Ibs 28.
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° 3 LADY LEANORA

4 year old g unknown

Sire Tough As Nails Dam Sweet Refusal

Breeder Unknown

Owners Ms Noreen Maher

Colours Royal blue, light blue stars, white armlet, royal blue cap, white star

Trainer D K Weld Barrier 11

Jockey CT Keane 140.0kg Prizemoney $11,240

Win Range 1609m W&P% 14-29

Career 7:1-0-1 12 Mths 7:1-0-1  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-0-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

1of16 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1m CLHcp Good  J A Powell 09-11 2 11/1 Lady Leanora 09-11 st-Ibs 1.50L 1:42.39

8of 14 BELL  Tue 24Aug2l 7f187y CLHcp Good OJOrr Sgl(t))g 9  11/1 Ecliptic Moon 09-10 st-lbs 7.25L 1:40.3
100f 15 KILL ~ Wed 14Jul21  1m 0f 40y CLHcp Good  CT Keane Sgl(t))g 2 9/2 Crystal Pool 09-10 st-lbs 7.25L 1:43.15
30f16 NAVA Sat10Jul2l  1m 2f CLHcp Good  CT Keane Sgl(g); 3 8/1 Dance Emperor 09-08 st-lbs 5.00L 2:07.55
8of8 LIME  Fril8Jun2l  1m 3f 70y CLMd Good 0OJOrr i{):OE 3 100/12T3r6$0w Of Music 09-02 st-Ibs 15.25L
8" Bl LEviosa ke oo pmemoney 95

4 year old ch unknown
Sire Anjaal Dam Crystalized
Breeder Unknown

Win Range 1902m We&P% 11-11

Owners Raymond Orr Career 9:1-0-0 12 Mths 81-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Colours Yellow & emerald green diamonds, yellow sleeves, emerald green star on Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
10 of 17 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good OJOrr 10-|(t))0 5 11/4 Stormy Jenn 09-10 st-lbs 22.75L 2:01.87
st-lbs
1of12 GOWR Sat24Jul2l  1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good 0JOrr 09-|(t))8 7 33/1 Leviosa 09-08 st-bs 1.00L 2:02.04
st-lbs
10 0f 16 NAVA  Sat10Jul2l ~ 1m 2f CLHcp Good S P Davis 09-|(t))8 12 80/12%?rg§e Emperor 09-08 st-Ibs 10.50L
st-lbs 07.
90f14 DUND Mon 11Jan21 1m CLHcp Synth  CJ Mcgovern 09]%)1 17 40/1 Red Heel 09-07 st-Ibs 4.50L 1:39.78
st-lbs
90f14 DUND Mon 23Nov20 1m 2f 150y CLHcp Synth  CJ Mcgovern 09]%)0 17 50/1 Solar System 09-00 st-lbs 4.25L 2:17.1
st-lbs
P n AM PESON Trainer P J F Murphy Barrier 6
Jockey G M Ryan 137.0kg Prizemoney $2,171
4 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-15
Sire Mayson Dam Surprise
Breeder Unknown (). N 0. 0.
Owners Newbridge or Nowhere Syndicate (Fia ree(; (} 36000 2 (152 IV(IitI;.sO4(.)010 0 ;StﬂUSPOL‘gf 0 ﬁnd UpOfldOOOOZ
Colours White, red hoop, black sleeves, white cap, emerald green star frm UL-0- 00d 4.U-U- oft J:U-U- eavy UU-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details

150f 18 CURR

Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
10 of 14 DUND Fri5Feb21  1m CLHcp Synth  JMcdonald ~ 09-08 12  22/1 Howyoulikethat 09-10 st-lbs 4.00L 1:40.05
40f13 DUND Fri29Jan21  1m 2f 150y CL Synth A J Farragher 3;[3% 5 25/1 Tonkinese 08-11 st-lbs 3.50L 2:16.91
13 of 14 DUND Wed 20Jan21 1m CLHcp Synth ST Mccullagh (%l?i 8 12/1 Dark Magic 09-11 st-lbs 9.25L 1:39.14
70f14 DUND Mon1lJan21 1m CLHcp Synth ST Mccullagh i[)l(l))g 13 18/1 Red Heel 09-07 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:39.78
Fri 26Jun20  Im CLHcp Good R P Whelan (E;é:(t)jé 15 50/1 Gee Rex 10-02 st-Ibs 13.75L 1:39.93
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MULZAMM

9 year old b unknown
Sire Cape Cross Dam Vine Street
Breeder Unknown

Trainer D Hogan Barrier 8
Jockey D King 137.0kg Prizemoney $115,547
Win Range 1408m - 1722m W&P% 8-38

Owners Premier Racing Club Career 72:6-15-6 12 Mths 16:0-0-1 1st Up 12:2-2-0  2nd Up 7:0-2-0
Colours Royal blue, royal blue cap, yellow star Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:1-3-2  Soft 8:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 2:1-0-0 Track 5:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f16 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1m CLHcp Good D King 10-|(t))1 5 15/2 Lady Leanora 09-11 st-Ibs 2.00L 1:42.39
st-lbs
40f15 BELL  Tue 24Aug2l 7f 187y CLHcp Good D King 09]%)0 11 7/1 Plugged In 08-10 st-lbs 1.25L 1:41.05
st-lbs
90f17 GALW Tue27Jul2l  1m 0f 123y CLHcp Soft ) JDoyle 09-|(t))6 14 25/1 Plum Perfect 09-04 st-Ibs 5.75L 1:52.93
st-lbs
6of 11 DUND Mon 12Jul21 1m CLHcp Synth  JJ Doyle 09-|(t))9 8  8/1 Ecliptic Moon 09-08 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:38.8
st-lbs
40f15 BELL  Fri 2Jul2l 7f 175y CL Good  JJ Doyle 09-|(t))9 17 11/1 Caesar's Comet 09-09 st-lbs 2.50L 1:40.1
st-lbs
n DARK DESIGN Trainer J G Murphy Barrier 16
Jockey S Foley 134.0kg Prizemoney $21,335
4yearold bunknown Win Range 1609m - 1637m W&P% 16-26
Sire Gutaifan Dam Divine Design
Breeder Unknown 2. (). 0. 0-()-
Owners Crampscastle Bloodstock Ltd ga ree(; (} 96300 2 éz “:Iﬂ;;lgé 01 ;S;tul%fgooool ﬁnd Up2.3600000
Colours Grey, red star, red cap i LH-U- 00¢ 2:3-L- oft 100U cavy 24
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 5:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
1of13 KILL  Thu19Aug2l 1m Of 30y CLHcp Good  GF Carroll 09]%3 10/1 Dark Design 09-03 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:42.45
st-lbs
30f15 KILL  Wed 14Jul21 1m Of 40y CLHcp Good T K Marshall 09]%4 3 15/2 Crystal Pool 09-10 st-lbs 2.25L 1:43.15
st-lbs
1of14 GOWR Mon 7Jun2l 1m CLHcp Good T K Marshall 08#}0 10 5/1 Dark Design 08-10 st-lbs 0.50L 1:40.5
st-lbs
40f15 KILL  Tue 11May21 1m 0f 31y CLHcp Soft G P Halpin 08#}0 7 16/116‘2%(1%'5 Trumpet 09-08 st-lbs 3.50L
st-lbs 0.
70f16 GOWR Wed 5May21 1m CLHcp Soft G F Carroll 09]%2 14 10/1 Praying Mantis 08-12 st-lbs 7.25L 1:48.64
st-lbs
/-‘0 n Trainer A McGuinness Barrier 7
H H I DDEN SPARK Jockey C J MacRedmond 131.0kg Prizemoney $52,822
5 year old ch unknown Win Range 1408m - 1609m W&P% 7-30

Sire Dream Ahead Dam Sun Seasons
Breeder Unknown

Owners Quantus Syndicate Career 43:3-5-5 12 Mths 15:2-1-2 1stUp 41-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-1
Colours Dark blue, light blue hoop, light blue sleeves, dark blue stars, dark blue Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 22:3-1-3  Soft 13:0-3-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
cap, light blue star Jockey 10:2-1-2  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 10:1-2-3  Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f16 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhcp Good CJ 09-05 7 Fennor Cross 09-04 st-lbs L
Macredmond  st-lbs
30f10 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1mCL Good CJ 09-01 9 10/1 Shimla Rolann 09-01 st-lbs 1.75L 1:41.24
Macredmond  st-lbs
90f14 BELL  Tue 24Aug2l 7f187y CLHcp Good CJ 09-06 8 16/1 Ecliptic Moon 09-10 st-lbs 7.50L 1:40.3
Macredmond  st-lbs
90f17 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good CJ 09-09 10  33/1 Stormy Jenn 09-10 st-lbs 20.00L 2:01.87
Macredmond  st-lbs
110f 15 NAAS  Wed 21Jul21 1m CLHcp Good CJ 09-09 1 14/1 Take My Hand 09-08 st-lbs 6.75L 1:42.03
Macredmond  st-lbs
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Q' [T sUNDAY SPECIAL

3 year old b unknown

Sire Make Believe Dam Queen Jock
Breeder Unknown

Owners Sunday Racing Club

Colours Black, yellow seams, yellow armlet, yellow cap, black star

Race Details Track
90f13 CURR Sun23May2l 1m 2f CLMd Heavy
11 of 14 GOWR Wed 5May21 1m 1f 100y CLMd Soft
10 of 16 GOWR Thu 8Apr21  1m CLMd Soft

" [¥1 DuNUM

3 year old b unknown

Sire lvawood Dam Shamora

Breeder Unknown

Owners Maurice Burns & Michael McCartan

Colours Emerald green, red chevron & sleeves, yellow cap

Race Details Track
20f16 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Clhcp Good
50f14 DUND Wed 12May21 1m CLHcp Synth
60f20 NAAS Mon 26Apr21 1m CLHcp Good
12 of 14 DUND Sat 10Apr21 7f CLMd Synth
12 0f 16 NAAS  Sun 180ct20 6f CLMd Soft

'WI° EEJ FENNOR CROSS

4 year old b unknown

Sire Elzaam Dam Persilian
Breeder Unknown

Owners The Positivity Syndicate

Trainer J Davison Barrier 13
Jockey 0 J Orr 131.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R P Whelan 09-|(t))2 14 66/1 n/a30.25L2:21.84
st-Ibs
R P Whelan 09-|(t))2 14 18/1 Tejano 10-02 st-lbs 23.50L 2:09.32
st-Ibs
G M Ryan 09-02 7 16/1 Create Belief 09-02 st-lbs 15.25L 1:45.33
st-Ibs
Trainer Patrick Turley Barrier 2
Jockey R C Colgan 130.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-1-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Colours Emerald green, yellow seams, white sleeves, emerald green cap

Race Details Track
1of16 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhcp Good
70f18 CORK Sat7Aug2l  7f CLHcp Soft
90f13 ROSC Mon 31May21 7f 55y CLHcp Soft
120f18 TIPP  Tue 20Apr21 5f CLMd Soft
14 of 23 NAAS  Sun 28Mar21 6f CLMd Soft

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R C Colgan 09]%4 2 Fennor Cross 09-04 st-lbs L
st-lbs
RCColgan  09-04 13 25/1 International Lady 09-08 st-lbs 2.50L
st-1bs 1:39.51
R P Cleary 08]%9 6 50/1 Hidden Spark 08-12 st-lbs 4.00L 1:45.28
st-lbs
R C Colgan 09]%7 12 300/1 Ozymandis 09-07 st-lbs 12.50L 1:27.52
st-lbs
M AEnright  09-05 1 150/1 Power Under Me 09-05 st-lbs 14.25L
st-1bs 1:15.25
Trainer J C McConnell Barrier 5
Jockey D W 0'Connor 130.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range 1609m W&P% 0-0
Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:1-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

DW O'connor 09-04 5  $18 Fennor Cross 09-04 st-lbs L

D W O'connor ggl(l))é 10 14/1 Karlsberg 09-12 st-lbs 8.00L 1:26.47

N M Crosse ggl(l))é 7 33/11s That Love 10-06 st-lbs 11.50L 1:33.54

G F Carroll ﬂ)l(l)); 13 50/1 Erosandpsyche 09-07 st-lbs 13.00L 0:59.88
D W O'connor ﬂ)l(l));

8 125/1 Watercolormemories 09-02 st-lbs 12.25L
st-Ibs 1:20.33

Gowran Park | Page 14



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

PLUGGED IN

4 year old b unknown

Sire Gale Force Ten Dam Dart Queen

Breeder Unknown

Owners Andrews Syndicate

Colours Red & purple diamonds, red sleeves, purple cap

Race Details Track
1of15 BELL  Tue 24Aug2l 7f187y CLHcp Good
10 of 14 DUND Fri20ct20  1m CLHcp Synth
40f14 GOWR Sat19Sep20 1m CLHcp Good
60f12 KILL  Wed 19Aug20 1m Of 20y CLHcp Soft
50f15 GOWR Wed8Jul20  1m CLHcp Soft
|7 EE1BOSCA CHEOIL
7 3yearold ch unknown

Sire Dawn Approach Dam Pianota

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs J S Bolger

Colours White, purple panel, check cap
Race Details Track
30f14 PUNC Tue 14Sep21 1m 1f CLHcp Good
1of13 TIPP  Thu26Aug2l 1m 1f CLHcp Soft
17 0f 22 LEOP  Thu 5Aug21 1m 1f CLHcp Soft
90f13 CURR Sun18jul2l 1m 4f CLMd Good
14 of 18 NAAS  Sun 180ct20 6f CLMd Soft

I F5 ELLaBELLA

3 year old b unknown

Sire Pride Of Dubai Dam Barring Decree

Breeder Unknown

Owners Dr Margaret Heffernan

Colours Black and amber striped, white collar and cuffs, purple cap

Race Details Track
40f16 CORK Wed 8Sep21 7f CLHcp Soft
70f14 ROSC  Mon 30Aug2l 7f 64y CLHcp Good
10 of 14 GOWR Wed 5May21 1m CLHcp Soft
20f10 DUND Sun18Apr21 7fCLHcp Synth
60of 15 GOWR Wed 7Apr21 7f CLHcp Soft

Trainer J T Gorman Barrier 19
Jockey C D Hayes 127.0kg Prizemoney $9,723
Win Range 1579m W&P% 13-13
Career 8:1-0-0 12 Mths 3:1-0-0  1st Up 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C D Hayes 08]%)0 13 11/1 Plugged In 08-10 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:41.05
st-Ibs
R P Cleary 08]%)0 5 14/1 Scherzando 10-01 st-Ibs 5.50L 1:38.01
st-Ibs
R P Cleary 08-12 10  18/1 Everyhouronthehour 09-09 st-lbs 5.00L
st-Ibs 1426
R P Cleary 09-|(t))2 7 11/1 Myrcella 10-01 st-Ibs 7.25L 1:48.22
st-Ibs
N M Crosse ~ 09-05 50/1 Hisnameis Mrdevitt 10-00 st-lbs 4.25L
st-Ibs 1:49.21
Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 12
Jockey K J Manning 125.0kg Prizemoney $11,335
Win Range 1811m W&P% 17-33
Career 6:1-0-1 12 Mths 6:1-0-1  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-1 Soft 4:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R P Cleary 08-12 12 121 Evergreen And Red 09-08 st-lbs 2.25L
st-lbs 1:585
L T Mcateer 08]%)3 13 18/1 Bosca Cheoil 08-13 st-bs 1.25L 2:00.08
st-lbs
R P Cleary 08-06 50/1 Court Of Appeal 09-11 st-Ibs 18.75L
st-1bs 2:00.89
K'J Manning 09—|(l))2 80/1 Yarrawonga 09-07 st-lbs 23.25L 2:37.37
st-lbs
K'J Manning 09—|(l))2 9  50/1 Elizabethan 09-02 st-Ibs 18.50L 1:15.64
st-lbs
Trainer A McNamara Barrier 10
Jockey J A Heffernan 125.0kg Prizemoney $4,649
Win Range - W&P% 0-10
Career 10:0-1-0 12 Mths 10:0-1-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

C D Maxwell 08-”1)0 18/1 Nana Patsy 08-12 st-lbs 4.00L 1:27.2
st-Ibs

J A Heffernan 08-”1)0 16 20/1 Tai Sing Yeh 09-06 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:32.58
st-Ibs

J M Sheridan  08-13 8  10/3 Black Cat Bobby 09-12 st-Ibs 11.75L
st-Ibs 1:47.98

JJ Doyle 08-|(l))8 8 12/1 No Patience 09-12 st-Ibs 0.20L 1:26.74
st-Ibs

0JOrr 09-|(l))1 3 12/1 Lust For Life 09-06 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:33.31
st-Ibs
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5
)€ X MusT BE DREAMING

4 year old b unknown

Sire Canford Cliffs Dam Maontri

Breeder Unknown

Owners M J Tynan

Colours Emerald green, white cross sashes, red and white check cap

Race Details Track
14 of 23 NAVA  Sun 30May21 1m 2f CLHcp Soft
20f15 CORK Wed 19May21 1m 2f 20y CLHcp Soft
150f 20 NAAS  Mon 26Apr21 1m CLHcp Good
12 of 14 DUND Fri 19Mar21  1m 4f CLHcp Synth
30f13 DUND Fri12Mar21 1m 2f 150y CLHcp Synth

Trainer M J Tynan Barrier 3
Jockey B M Coen 125.0kg Prizemoney $4,692
Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Career 10:0-1-1 12 Mths 6:0-1-1  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J A Heffernan 08]%)2 15 9/1 Maunganui 09-07 st-Ibs 14.50L 2:10.83
st-Ibs
J A Heffernan 08]%)1 17 22/1 Odd Venture 08-11 st-Ibs 0.75L 2:17.
st-Ibs
AJSlattery  08-10 4 14/1 Coill Na Sionainne 08-11 st-Ibs 26.75L
st-Ibs 1:43.01
W M Lordan 08]%)1 13 7/1 Pretty Little Liar 08-10 st-Ibs 6.25L 2:34.68
st-Ibs
P A Harnett 09-|(t))0 2 11/2 Wild Shot 09-08 st-Ibs 8.00L 2:16.45
st-Ibs
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Race 4 Xenon Security Handicap (45-65) (Div 2) 1m

UK: 3:20 pm

Prize $14,570. 1st $8,742. 2nd $2,914. 3rd $1,457. 4th $729. 5th $437. 6th $291.
For: 3YO plus.

Horse

1. Facethepuckout (IRE)

2. Navorrosse (IRE)

3. Aingeal Dorcha (IRE)

4. No Show (IRE)
5. Rustler (IRE)

6. Dusty Winds (IRE)
7. Brilliant Question (IRE)

8. Ferdowsi (GB)
9. Zaralion (GB)

10. Olivia Valere (IRE)
11. Gregory's Gift (IRE)
12. Benignitas (IRE)

13. Breagagh (IRE)
14. Pimstrel (IRE)

16. All Down To Rosie

(IRE)

17. Cooper's Hawk (IRE)

Race 4 Xenon Security Handicap (45-65) (Div 2): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Jockey

K'J Manning

CT Keane

A J Slattery

J M Sheridan (a3)
S M Crosse

C D Hayes

Sam Ewing (a5)

J A Heffernan
W Lee

B M Coen

N G McCullagh
Siobhan Rutledge
@7)

W M Lordan

L F Roche

R P Cleary

Reserve 1

Trainer

L Breen

P A Fahy

A Slattery

JJ Mangan
L Comer

P J F Murphy
K A Heffernan
W M Roper
A Kinirons
Peter Fahey
S Fahey

E Sheehy

M C Grassick
J P Fahey

C O'Dwyer

P J Hayes

Last 10
5076058767
3270530125
x50225997
x12400s359
x005s700
1085066s0s
x50s973630
xs0879
xs008s004
42055599s5
x08934553s
x508750540

x$65332608
2506446150

xs0s0000

x700s65893

Career
42:2-7-6
17:1-2-2

6:0-2-0
14:1-1-3

6:0-0-0
11:0-0-0
13:0-0-2
4:0-0-0
6:0-0-0
9:0-1-0
20:0-1-2
7:0-0-0

12:0-1-2
12:1-0-0

5:0-0-0

10:0-0-1

Prize
$69,456
$18,969

$6,395
$16,982
$0

$0
$3,253
$0

$0
$3,736
$6,860
$0

$6,061
$8,779

$0

$2,752

NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:20 am

W%
5%
6%
0%
7%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
8%

0%

0%

QLD: 12:20 am
NT: 11:50 pm
SA: 11:50 pm

WA: 10:20 pm

P% Bar Wgt
36% 6 142
29% 3 140
3% 17 137
36% 16 134

0% 4 134
0% 1 132
15% 19 130
0% 9 128
0% 5 128
11% 11 126
15% 8 125
0% 2 123
25% 7 122
8% 12 122
SCRATCHED

0% 15 118

10% 13 135
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
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FACETHEPUCKOUT

5 year old b unknown

Sire Excelebration Dam Taarkod

Breeder Unknown

Owners Leanne Breen

Colours Dark blue, beige seams, striped sleeves, beige diamond on cap

Trainer L Breen Barrier 6

Jockey K J Manning 142.0kg Prizemoney $69,456

Win Range 1408m W&P% 5-36

Career 42:2-7-6 12 Mths 9:0-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:1-1-1  Soft 14:1-5-2 Heavy 4:0-0-1
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 4:1-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
50f16 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Clhcp Good  KJ Manning 10-|(t))2 6 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
14 of 18 GALW Tue 27Jul2l  1m 0f 123y CLHcp Soft K'J Manning 10-|(t))1 5 14/11I$%c9)sing Supreme 10-01 st-lbs 20.50L
st-Ibs 2.
70f10 DUND Mon 12Jul21 7fCL Synth K J Manning 10-|(t))2 12 12/1 Meishar 10-02 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:25.19
st-Ibs
60of 15 LIST  Sat5Jun2l  7f CLHcp Soft L F Roche 10-|(t))1 3 18/1 Wee Pablo 09-08 st-lbs 5.25L 1:30.96
st-Ibs
130f 18 FAIR  Fri28May21l 1m 2f CLHcp Heavy HJ Horgan 10-|(t))1 8  25/1 Loingseoir 09-04 st-lbs 13.75L 2:19.57
st-Ibs
n NAVORROSSE Trainer P A Fahy Barrier 3
Jockey C T Keane 140.0kg Prizemoney $18,969
4 year old b unknown . Win Range 1408m W&P% 6-29
Sire Worthadd Dam Just One Smile
Breeder Unknown 1.9, 1.9, 1. 1.0
Cnes lowmstop syt Greer171.02. 12Mhs 2127 1t Up 4010 2nd U 3101
Colours Red & black check, black sleeves, red seams, red cap, black star irm U:U-U- ood &.U-2- oft /21-U- eavy 5.U-U-
Jockey 4:1-0-2  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f16 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhcp Good  CT Keane 10—|(l))0 3 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
20f13 GALW Tue 7Sep21  7f 24y CLHcp Good  KJManning 09—|(l))9 1 5/11%532%on Of Malta 10-00 st-lbs 2.25L
st-lbs 32,
70f10 LEOP  Thu 12Aug2l 1m CLHcp Soft C D Hayes 08]%)1 10/1 1 Siyou Baby 09-12 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:44.02
st-lbs
10 of 22 LEOP  Thu 5Aug21  1m 1f CLHcp Soft P A Harnett 09—&)3 10/12%%%5[ Of Appeal 09-11 st-lbs 7.25L
st-lbs 0.
50f18 GALW Tue27Jul2l  1m 0f 123y CLHcp Soft P A Harnett 09—&)2 15 33/11I$%85ing Supreme 10-01 st-lbs 4.75L
st-lbs L.
U n Trainer A Slattery Barrier 17
AINGEAI‘ DORCHA Jockey A J Slattery 137.0kg Prizemoney $6,395
3 year old g unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Sire Markaz Dam Aquatint
Breeder Unknown 0.9- 0.9 0-1- 0-1-
Owners Men Of Forty Eight Syndicate :a ree(; (? 8 (2) 0 22 I\Iclltg.so7(.)002 0 ;stﬂU4p.02.2001 0 ﬁnd UpOIZ(.)OOlOO
Colours Royal blue & yellow diamonds, royal blue sleeves, striped cap irm 9:0-0- ?0 YT Oft &=z eavy UL-U-
Jockey 7:.0-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-2-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhep Good  AlJSlattery  09-11 17 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-lbs L

%(13 of 12 ROSC  Mon 31May21 7f 55y CLHcp Soft A J Slattery gglgg 10 7/2 New Hill 09-07 st-Ibs 14.50L 1:33.4
20f15 GOWR Tue4May21 7f CLHcp Soft A J Slattery (%l(l))g 11 4/1 Princess Sela 09-12 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:33.49
20f15 GOWR Wed 7Apr21 7f CLHcp Soft A J Slattery (%l(l)); 16 6/1 Lust For Life 09-06 st-Ibs 0.20L 1:33.31
90f16 NAAS Sun180ct20 6fCLMd Soft s

AJSlattery  09-05 7 40/11I?1c;v¥5er Under Me 09-05 st-Ibs 13.50L

st-Ibs
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I3 NO SHow

4 year old ch unknown

Sire Showcasing Dam Innocent Air

Breeder Unknown

Owners Jimmy Mangan Racing Club

Colours Red, royal blue stars, royal blue sleeves, red stars, red cap, royal blue star

Race Details Track  Jockey

UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhep Good  J M Sheri
%601‘ 14 CLON Thu2Sep21 1m 1f 111y CLHcp Good  J M Sheri
20f16 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1m CLHcp Good  J M Sheri
40f17 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good  J M Sheri
11 0of 14 NAAS  Wed 21Jul21  1m CLHcp Good  J M Sheri

" [ RUSTLER

5 year old rn unknown
Sire Zebedee Dam Thomand Lady
Breeder Unknown

Trainer J J Mangan Barrier 16
Jockey J M Sheridan 134.0kg Prizemoney $16,982
Win Range 1912m W&P% 7-36
Career 14:1-1-3 12 Mths 11:1-1-1 1st Up 6:0-0-2  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:1-1-3  Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
dan 09-|(t))8 16 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
dan 09]%)0 8  4/1 No Show 09-10 st-lbs 0.30L 2:09.41
st-Ibs
dan 09]%)1 11 17/2 Lady Leanora 09-11 st-lbs 1.50L 1:42.39
st-Ibs
dan 09-|(t))8 3 40/1 Stormy Jenn 09-10 st-Ibs 11.00L 2:01.87
st-Ibs
dan  09-08 1 14/1 Miss Jabeam 09-10 st-Ibs 13.50L 1:41.2
st-Ibs
Trainer L Comer Barrier 4
Jockey S M Crosse 134.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Owners Luke Comer Career 6:0-0-0 12 Mths 7:.0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Maroon & white diabolo, white sleeves, maroon cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0  Soft 1.0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep21l 1m Clhep Good S M Crosse 09]%8 4 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-Ibs L
16 st-lbs
10 of 11 NAAS  Mon 2Aug21 1m 2f CLHcp Good D E Sheehy 09]%0 4 50/1 Cliara 08-06 st-Ibs 18.25L 2:09.58
st-lbs
24 0f 26 CURR  Fri 25Jun21  7f CLHcp Good S P Davis 08]%8 26 125/1 Ice Cold In Alex 09-06 st-bs 16.25L 1:25.5
st-lbs
50f10 GOWR Mon 14Jun21 1m 1f 100y CLMd Good  CD Hayes 10—|%5 1 80/1 Tazaral 09-07 st-lbs 10.25L 2:04.21
st-lbs
70f14 DUND Fri5Mar21  1m CLMd Synth M P Sheehy 09]%9 7 250/1 Jungle Cove 09-09 st-lbs 10.75L 1:38.37
st-lbs
/ ' n DUSTY WINDS Trainer P J F Murphy Barrier 1
[ .[ Jockey C D Hayes 132.0kg Prizemoney $0
- byearold chunknown Win Range 1609m W&P% 0-0
Sire Lord Shanakill Dam Princess Nicole
Breeder Unknown Career 11:0-0-0 12 Mths 81-0-0 1stUp3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Quners Michael C Connell Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 40-0-0  Soft6:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Yellow, red disc, white sleeves, red cap irim L:0-U- 00d 4:0-L- OTt 6:0-9- eavy V.0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
1of16 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhcp Good  CD Hayes 09-|(l))6 1 $26 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
10 of 13 GOWR Sat24Jul2l  1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good G M Ryan 09-”1)0 80/1 Dance Emperor 10-02 st-lbs 14.25L 2:01.1
st-Ibs
80f15 LEOP  Thu1l7Jun2l 1m 7f CLMd Good MS)J 11-09 5  33/1 Ever Present 11-09 st-lbs 25.25L 3:23.19
Macredmond  st-lbs
50f13 LIST  Sun6un2l 1m5fCL Soft MS)J 11-02 5 100/1 Saldier 11-02 st-Ibs 17.25L 2:55.36
Macredmond  st-lbs
16 0f 23 LEOP  Fri 14May21 1m 4f CLHcp Soft A J Farragher 09-|(l))2 17 16/1 Little Brother 08-12 st-Ibs 7.50L 2:43.33
st-Ibs
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g@f BRILLIANT QUESTION

4 year old g unknown

Sire Gutaifan Dam Brosnan

Breeder Unknown

Owners In The Post Partnership

Colours Light green, large pink spots, pink armlet, pink star on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhep Good
16
12 0f 12 DUND Wed 17Feb21 1m 2f 150y CLHcp Synth
90f10 NAAS Sun180ct20 1m 2f CLHcp Soft
70f13 THUR Thu 80ct20  1m 4f 61y CLHcp Soft
30f16 LIME  Fri11Sep20  1m 3f 70y CLHcp Heavy
e
‘v, [ FERDOWS]
" 4yearold b unknown

Sire Henrythenavigator Dam Date Mate

Breeder Unknown

Owners Michael H Keogh

Colours White, green 'v', gold cap
Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Clhcp Good
16
11 0f 14 DUND Mon 1Feb21 1m 2f 150y CLMd Synth
80f12 DUND Fri29jan21  7fCLMd Synth
70f13 DUND Fri4Dec20  1m 2f150y CL Synth
90f14 DUND Fri300ct20 1m CLMd Synth

" [EJ ZARALION

3 year old ch unknown

Sire The Last Lion Dam Relaxez Vous

Breeder Unknown

Owners Temple Racing

Colours Royal blue, emerald green seams, pink cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhep Good
%8 of 16 FAIR  Fri 28May21  6f CLHcp Heavy
14 of 14 DUND Wed 12May21 1m CLHcp Synth
8of14 SLIG  Sun2May2l 6f CLHcp Soft

14 0of 16 CURR  Fri6Nov20  5f CLMd Heavy

Trainer K A Heffernan Barrier 19

Jockey Sam Ewing 130.0kg Prizemoney $3,253

Win Range - W&P% 0-15

Career 13:0-0-2 12 Mths 5:0-0-1  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-1 Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-1
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S Ewing 09-|(t))4 19 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-lbs L
st-lbs
C D Hayes 09-|(t))3 11 66/1 Spelga 10-02 st-lbs 14.75L 2:25.66
st-Ibs
R C Colgan 09-|(t))7 1 25/1 Poster Child 09-08 st-Ibs 12.25L 2:23.9
st-Ibs
R C Colgan 09-|(t))6 7 16/1 Call Me Dolly 10-00 st-lbs 8.00L 2:54.75
st-Ibs
RCColgan  09-01 17  33/1 Pak Army 10-01 st-lbs 1.50L 2:43.1
st-Ibs
Trainer W M Roper Barrier 9
Jockey J A Heffernan 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 1:0-0-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J A Heffernan 09]%2 9 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
M A Gallagher 09]%9 11 150/1 Tooreen Angel 09-04 st-Ibs 24.50L 2:16.38
st-lbs
W T Byrne 09-09 1 150/1 Turbo Command 09-09 st-lbs 10.25L
st-1bs 1:27.61
M A Gallagher 09]%7 2 150/1 Tower Of Pisa 09-02 st-Ibs 12.25L 2:17.57
st-lbs
M A Gallagher 09]%7 5 80/1 Nawafeth 09-02 st-Ibs 16.75L 1:37.94
st-lbs
Trainer A Kinirons Barrier 5
Jockey W J Lee 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 6:0-0-0 12 Mths 7:0-0-0 1st Up 220-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

W J Lee 09-02 5 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-lbs L

J A Heffernan Sgl(l))g 11 20/1 Cnodian 08-11 st-lbs 10.50L 1:19.44

W J Lee 35%)3 14 25/1 International Lady 09-08 st-lbs L 1:39.51
C D Hayes ggl(l)); 6 40/1 Dolce Sicily 08-11 st-Ibs 9.25L 1:20.13

D E Sheehy ggl(l)); 12 200/1 Claonadh 09-02 st-lbs 11.25L 1:05.78

st-Ibs
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{ ET] OLIVIA VALERE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Cable Bay Dam Spectacular Show
Breeder Unknown

Owners G&T Partnership

Colours Beige, black seams, hooped cap

Race Details Track
40f16 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhep Good
20f12 TIPP  Thu 26Aug2l 1m 1f CLHcp Soft
13 0f 14 CORK Fri23Jul21  6f CLMd Good
50f14 FAIR  Wed 7Jul2l  6f CLHcp Good
50f16 FAIR  FrillJun2l  6f CLHcp Good
1
GREGORY'S GIFT

4 year old b unknown

Sire Cappella Sansevero Dam Madame Nobel
Breeder Unknown

Owners Have Another Syndicate

Colours Orange, black stars, orange sleeves & cap

Track
Good

Race Details

UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Clhcp
16

110f 15 TRAM  Thu 12Aug21 2m CLMdH Good
80f13 GOWR Sat24Jul2l  1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good
90f21 LEOP Thu8ul2l  1m 1f CLHcp Good
30f16 GOWR Sun13Jun2l 1m CLHcp Good

BENIGNITAS

4 year old b unknown

Sire Fracas Dam Saintly Hertfield
Breeder Unknown

Owners James C Brophy

Colours Black, orange triple diamond, orange diamonds on sleeves, quartered cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhep Good
%g of 14 DUND Fri 25S5ep20  1m 4f CLHcp Synth
80f13 DOWN Fri4Sep20  1m 4f 150y CLHcp Soft
70f15 LEOP  Fri3Lul20  1m 4f CLHcp Good
110f 14 CURR  Tue 220ctl9 1m CLHcp Soft

Trainer Peter Fahey Barrier 11

Jockey B M Coen 126.0kg Prizemoney $3,736

Win Range - W&P% 0-11

Career 9:0-1-0 12 Mths 10:0-1-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
B M Coen 09-|(t))0 1 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
D Mcmonagle 09-|(t))7 14 11/2 Jazz Dreamers 09-01 st-lbs 5.00L 1:59.36
st-Ibs
G F Carroll 09-02 13  4/1 One Sweet Day 09-02 st-Ibs 10.75L
st-Ibs 1:13.64
B M Coen 09-|(t))4 12 15/2 Lord Dudley 10-00 st-Ibs 6.25L 1:14.92
st-Ibs
B M Coen 09-02 17  14/1 Dandyville 09-10 st-lbs 1.75L 1:17.
st-Ibs
Trainer S Fahey Barrier 8
Jockey N G McCullagh 125.0kg Prizemoney $6,860
Win Range - W&P% 0-15
Career 20:0-1-2 12 Mths 15:0-1-2 1st Up 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-0-1 Soft 10:0-0-1 Heavy 4:0-1-0
Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 5:0-0-2 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
N G Mccullagh 08#}3 8 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
CJOrr 11—|%4 25/1 Brides Hill 10-11 st-Ibs L 3:56.5
st-lbs
CT Keane 09]%2 3/1 Dance Emperor 10-02 st-Ibs 9.00L 2:01.1
st-lbs
W T Byrne 09]%2 3 15/2 Clifftop 08-10 st-lbs 2.00L 1:57.28
st-lbs
W T Byrne 09-03 6  7/2 Gatsby Cap 09-12 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:41.6
st-lbs
Trainer E Sheehy Barrier 2
Jockey Siobhan Rutledge 123.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 7:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 220-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

S Rutledge 08-11 2 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-lbs L

K'J Manning 3}3”1); 3 15/2 Conor Hogan 10-00 st-Ibs 20.25L 2:32.94
L T Mcateer Sgl(l))g 7 9/2 Baron Samedi 10-10 st-lbs 28.75L 2:55.15
K'J Manning ggl(l))i 5 17/2 Mountain Fox 09-09 st-Ibs 8.50L 2:38.95

K J Manning (E%F)E 9 7/1 Scholastic 08-07 st-lbs 16.00L 1:49.12
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" FE] BREAGAGH

3 year old b unknown

Sire Slade Power Dam Coumlara

Breeder Unknown

Owners Aidan Gleeson

Colours Red, yellow diamond, yellow diamonds on sleeves, yellow cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhep Good
16
6of14 FARR  Wed 7Jul2l  6f CLHcp Good
50f10 LIME Sun4ul2l  7fCLHcp Good
30f11 SLIG  Tue15Jun21 5f170y CLHcp Soft
30f10 GOWR Mon 14Jun21 7f CLHcp Good

5 year old b unknown

Sire Elusive Pimpernel Dam Grand Minstrel

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Suzanne Fahey

Colours Royal blue, red disc, royal blue cap
Race Details Track
20f16 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m Clhcp Good
11 0f 13 GOWR Mon 190ct20 7f CLHcp Heavy
60f14 ROSC Mon 31Aug20 7f 47y CLHcp Soft
40f11 KILL  Fri21Aug20 1m Of 50y CLHcp Heavy
40f13 DUND Sat15Aug20 1m CLHcp Synth

° ET3 ALL DOWN TO ROSIE

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Dandy Man Dam Welsh Diva

Breeder Unknown

Owners Trump It Up Syndicate

Colours Dark blue, white stars, white & red striped sleeves, red cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhep Good
%g of 14 GOWR Wed 5May21 1m CLHcp Soft
10 of 14 DUND Fri 13Nov20 1m CLHcp Synth
110f14 CURR  Sun110ct20 7f CLMd Soft
16 of 17 CURR  Sun 27Sep20 7f CLMd Soft

Trainer M C Grassick Barrier 7
Jockey W M Lordan 122.0kg Prizemoney $6,061
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 12:0-1-2 12 Mths 11:0-1-2 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-1 Soft 5:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W M Lordan 08]%)0 7 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
W M Lordan 08]%)2 6 17/2 Lord Dudley 10-00 st-Ibs 6.75L 1:14.92
st-Ibs
A Cullen 08]%)0 6  7/1 Corballis Flyer 09-01 st-lbs 2.25L 1:31.21
st-Ibs
M P Sheehy 08]%)3 1 10/3 Kodiqueen 10-02 st-lbs 4.75L 1:13.8
st-Ibs
MP Sheehy ~ 09-01 10 12/1 Devious Dreamer 10-00 st-lbs 3.50L
st-Ibs 1:28.78
Trainer J P Fahey Barrier 12
Jockey L F Roche 122.0kg Prizemoney $8,779
Win Range 1609m W&P% 8-8
Career 12:1-0-0 12 Mths 2.0-1-0  1st Up 4:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 5:1-0-0 Heavy 4:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
L F Roche 08#}0 12 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-lbs L
st-lbs
R Coakley 09-03 12  11/1 Drombeg Duke 09-02 st-Ibs 30.00L
st-1bs 1:34.89
R Sexton 09]%7 4 15/2 Ecoeye 10-05 st-lbs 7.00L 1:32.87
st-lbs
W T Byrne 09-05 3 51 Dragggon Of Malta 09-06 st-Ibs 6.00L
st-lbs 1:47.
C T Keane 09#}0 15 10/1 Miss Cunning 09-12 st-lbs 8.50L 1:40.98
st-lbs
Trainer C 0'Dwyer Barrier 15
Jockey R P Cleary 118.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

R P Cleary 08-|(l))6 15 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-lbs L
st-lbs

MP Sheehy  08-11 9  20/1 Black Cat Bobby 09-12 st-Ibs 19.25L
st-Ibs 1:47.98

C G O'dwyer 09-|(l))6 12 33/1 Styledome 09-12 st-Ibs 10.25L 1:39.41
st-Ibs

C G O'dwyer 09-|(l))2 3 300/1 Khartoum 09-07 st-lbs 12.25L 1:31.2
st-Ibs

C G O'dwyer 09-|(l))2 18 250/1 Van Gogh 09-07 st-lbs 15.25L 1:27.04
st-Ibs
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* %] COOPER'S HAWK

3 year old b unknown

Sire Awtaad Dam La Negra

Breeder Unknown

Owners Miss Rachel Kennedy

Colours Dark blue, pink cap, white stars

Race Details
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m Clhep
16

70f13 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CL
12 of 14 CORK Fri23Jul2l  6f CLMd
10 0f 12 CORK  Wed 9Jun21  6f CLMd
60f14 DUND Fril8Dec20 7fCLMd

Track
Good

Good
Good
Soft

Synth

Trainer P J Hayes Barrier 13
Jockey Reserve 1 135.0kg Prizemoney $2,752
Win Range - W&P% 0-10
Career 10:0-0-1 12 Mths 9:0-0-1 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
Reserve 09-|(t))9 13 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
C D Hayes 08]%)2 14 50/1 Howling Wolf 09-03 st-lbs 4.25L 2:03.11
st-Ibs
S T Mccullagh 09-|(t))7 11 28/1 One Sweet Day 09-02 st-lIbs 9.50L 1:13.64
st-Ibs
C D Hayes 09-|(t))7 1 16/1 London Royal 09-07 st-bs 15.00L 1:15.16
st-Ibs
S Foley 09-07 17 10/3 Morning Approach 09-02 st-Ibs 3.50L
st-Ibs 1:26.43
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Race 5 Holden Plant Rentals Race 7f UK: 3:55 pm

Prize $19,669. 1st $11,802. 2nd $3,934. 3rd $1,967. 4th $983. 5th $590. 6th $393. NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:55 am
For: 3YO plus. QLD: 12:55 am
NT: 12:25 am

SA: 12:25 am

WA: 10:55 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Carrytheone (GB) B M Coen J P Murtagh 10s1x124 6:2-1-0 $34927 33% 50% 2 139
2. Half Nutz (IRE) J Coen (al0) S Lavery x64467100s 23:4-1-1 $93,189 17% 26% 5 139
3. Imposing Supreme (IRE) C D Hayes T Gibney x311235576 31:3-6-4 $70408 10% 42% 6 139
4. Blue For You (IRE) C T Keane D K Weld 401056516 6:2-0-0 $36,367 33% 3% 1 136
5. Darwell Lion (IRE) R P Cleary Miss Ellmarie Holden ~ xs1 1:1-0-0 $8,103 100% 100% 7 136
6. The Blue Panther (IRE) W J Lee M Mulvany x096614480 22:2-2-2 $79315 9% 27% 8 136
7. Big Baby Bull (IRE) J M Sheridan (a3) D Hogan 32920s00s3 21:3-3-1  $112972 14% 33% 4 134
8. Forest Of Dreams (IRE) ) A Heffernan AP O'Brien 25245715 51-1-0 $19,883 20% 40% 3 131

Race 5 Holden Plant Rentals Race: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Gowran Park | Page 24



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

P

. [l CARRYTHEONE

(c)

4 year old b unknown
Sire Lope De Vega Dam Song Of Passion
Breeder Unknown

Trainer J P Murtagh Barrier 2
Jockey B M Coen 139.0kg Prizemoney $34,927
Win Range 1408m - 1609m W&P% 33-50

. . Career 6:2-1-0 12 Mths 3:2-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Owners Any Excuse For A Holiday Syndicate Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 41-1-0 Soft 2:1-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours Dark green, yellow seams, yellow sleeves, dark green armlet, yellow & "' V"V ood A.1-1- oft 2.1 eavy V-t
dark green hooped cap Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
1of8 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 7fCl Good B M Coen 09—&)3 2 $3.1 Carrytheone 09-13 st-lbs L
st-lbs
26 0f 27 CURR  Fri 27Aug21l  1m CLHcp Good B M Coen 09—&)2 8  8/1 Bopedro 09-03 st-Ibs 18.75L 1:38.32
st-lbs
1of14 CURR Sat26Sep20 1m CLHcp Good S B Kelly 09—&)2 13 11/2 Carrytheone 09-12 st-lbs 0.50L 1:42.68
st-lbs
UPLof CURR Sun9Aug20 1m CLHcp Soft S B Kelly 09—&)0 2 9/4 Flaming Moon 09-00 st-Ibs L 1:41.15
16 st-lbs
1of13 CURR Fri10Jul20  1m CLMd Soft S B Kelly 09—|(tJ)7 13 5/2 Carrytheone 09-07 st-lbs 0.50L 1:40.12
st-lbs
' n HALF NUTZ Trainer S Lavery Barrier 5
f N Jockey J Coen 139.0kg Prizemoney $93,189
4 year old ch unknown , Win Range 1156m - 1344m W&P% 17-26
Sire Sir Prancealot Dam Segoria
g;‘jsgf:yvm?;"’r% Racing Syndicate Career 23:4-1-1 12 Mths 13:1-0-1 1stUp4:1-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Colours Light blue, dark blue halved sleeves, striped cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:1-0-0  Soft123-1-1  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 8 GOWR Sat 18Sep21 7fCl Good  J Coen 09]%)3 5 Carrytheone 09-13 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
60f9 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 7f CLHcp Good WM Lordan 08-|(t))9 5  4/1 Nebo 09-13 st-Ibs 4.75L 1:26.22
st-Ibs
40f12 NAAS Mon 2Aug2l 6f CLHcp Good WM Lordan 09-|(t))5 9  6/1 Blairmayne 09-06 st-lbs 3.75L 1:11.52
st-Ibs
40f10 FAIR  Sun1lJul2l 6f CLHcp Good R CColgan 09-|(t))7 6 10/1 Inflection Point 10-00 st-lbs 1.50L 1:13.68
st-Ibs
60of16 FAIR  Frilllun2l  6f CLHcp Good R CColgan 09-|(t))2 14 20/1 Dream Today 09-10 st-lbs 1.75L 1:14.96
st-lbs
B IM POSI NG SU PREME Trainer T Gibney Barrier 6
Jockey C D Hayes 139.0kg Prizemoney $70,408
5 year old g unknown Win Range 1408m - 1722m W&P% 10-42
Sire Alhebayeb Dam Wild Ocean
gfvjﬁgfsr Ee’;':]r;(;grl‘(inse”a & Kein Haigney Career 313-6-4 12 Mths 142-2-2 1stUp 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-1
Colours Emerald green, orange hoop & armlet, striped cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good162-3-3  Soft 10:1-0-1  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPL of 8 GOWR Sat 18Sep21 7fCl Good  CD Hayes 09-13 6 Carrytheone 09-13 st-lbs L

30f11 GALW Tue7Sep21 1mO0f123yCL Good G F Carroll (%l(l))g 1 9/2 Casanova 09-06 st-lbs 5.75L 1:49.59
1of14 GALW Sun1Aug2l 7f CLHcp Good  CD Hayes i{):(zé 10 2/11I:5r;gc7)sing Supreme 10-02 st-lbs 0.50L
10f18 GALW Tue27Jul2l  1m 0f 123y CLHcp Soft G F Carroll }S?I(l))i 19 9/21I:$g85ing Supreme 10-01 st-lbs 2.50L
20f14 KILL  Tue 13Jul2l  1m 0f 30y CLHcp Good G F Carroll g?l(l))i 1 3/1 Celtic Crown 09-12 st-lbs 2.25L 1:41.83
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'W° I BLUE FoR YOU

3 year old ch unknown

Sire New Approach Dam Love In The Sun
Breeder Unknown

Owners Moyglare Stud Farm

Colours Black, white slvs, red cap, black star

Race Details Track
40f8 GOWR Sat18Sep21 7fCl Good
16 of 18 GALW Tue 27Jul2l  1m 0f 123y CLHcp Soft

10f10 LEOP Thu8jul2l  1m CLHcp Good
14 of 17 CURR  Sat 26Jun2l  1m CLHcp Good
6of6 CORK Fri23Apr21  1m 2f 40y CL Good

=" [B DARWELL LION

3 year old b unknown

Sire The Last Lion Dam Darwell

Breeder Unknown

Owners Paul Holden

Colours White & black hoops, white cap, black star

Race Details Track
UPL of 8 GOWR Sat 18Sep21 7f Cl Good
1of8 LING Tue22Dec20 7f CL5Nv Synth
~ 3yearold b unknown

Sire Buratino Dam Banksia

Breeder Unknown

Owners L Mulvany

Colours Pink & emerald green quartered, check sleeves & cap
Race Details Track
UPL of 8 GOWR Sat 185Sep21 7 Cl Good
13 0f 16 CURR  Fri 27Aug21  6f CLHcp Good
90f9 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 7f CLHcp Good
6of 11 GALW Tue27Jul2l  1m 0f 123y CLHcp Soft
60f8 NAAS Sat3Jul2l 7fCL Good

Trainer D K Weld Barrier 1

Jockey CT Keane 136.0kg Prizemoney $36,367

Win Range 1408m - 1609m W&P% 33-33

Career 6:2-0-0 12 Mths 5:1-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:2-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-0-0 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
CT Keane 09]%)0 1 Carrytheone 09-13 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
CT Keane 08]%)1 17/2 Sirjack Thomas 08-13 st-Ibs 26.50L 1:49.77
st-Ibs
D Mcmonagle 09]%)2 2 22/1 Blue For You 09-12 st-lbs L 1:41.38
st-Ibs
0JOrr 09-|(t))2 9 22/1 Sirjack Thomas 09-02 st-Ibs 10.50L 1:40.59
st-Ibs
0JOrr 09-06 4 16/1 Kyprios 09-06 st-lbs 7.50L 2:09.89
st-Ibs
Trainer Miss Ellmarie Holden Barrier 7
Jockey R P Cleary 136.0kg Prizemoney $8,103

Win Range 1409m W&P% 100-100

Career 1:1-0-0 12 Mths 221-0-0  1st Up 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R P Cleary 09#}0 7 Carrytheone 09-13 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
H Doyle 09-05 3 4/1 Darwell Lion 09-05 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:24.77
st-Ibs
Trainer M Mulvany Barrier 8
Jockey W J Lee 136.0kg Prizemoney $79,315
Win Range 1006m - 1161m W&P% 9-27
Career 22:2-2-2 12 Miths 17:1-1-0 1stUp 3:0-1-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-1-0 Soft 8:1-1-1 Heavy 5:1-0-1
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W J Lee 09-”1)0 8 Carrytheone 09-13 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
W Joyce 09-|(l))4 25/1 Goodnight Girl 08-11 st-lbs 11.75L 1:11.95
st-Ibs
W Joyce 09-|(l))1 9  18/1 Nebo 09-13 st-lbs 10.50L 1:26.22
st-Ibs
S Ewing 09-”1)2 40/1 Moddy Poddle 08-10 st-Ibs 7.50L 1:52.16
st-Ibs
S Ewing 09-”1)0 3 10/1 Storm Legend 09-10 st-lbs 3.50L 1:27.75
st-Ibs
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JTE [l BIG BABY BULL

5 year old ch unknown

Sire Tagula Dam Grotta Del Fauno

Breeder Unknown

Owners Big Blue Star Syndicate

Colours Light blue, grey seams, grey armlet, grey cap, light blue star

Race Details Track
30f8 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 7fCl Good
20f10 ROSC  Mon 30Aug2l 7f 64y CLHcp Good
90f27 CURR Fri27Aug2l 1m CLHcp Good
20f9  GOWR Wed 11Aug21 7f CLHcp Good
10 of 15 GALW Sun 1Aug21  7f CLHcp Good

] FOREST OF DREAMS

3 year old ch unknown
Sire No Nay Never Dam Winning Sequence
Breeder Unknown

Owners Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier

Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves & cap

Race Details Track
20f8 GOWR Sat18Sep21 7fCl Good
20f6  DUND Wed 21Apr21 6f CL Synth
40f15 CORK Sat3Apr2l  5fCLHcp Soft
70f7 CURR Sat18jul20  6fCLL Soft
1of5 NAVA  Fri3Jul20 5f 164y CLMd Soft

Barrier 4
Prizemoney $112,972
W&P% 14-33

Trainer D Hogan
Jockey J M Sheridan 134.0kg
Win Range 1399m - 1609m

Career 21:3-3-1 12 Mths 9:0-2-2  1st Up 5:.0-0-0  2nd Up 5:2-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:2-3-1  Soft 4:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 12:1-2-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J M Sheridan 09-|(t))8 4 Carrytheone 09-13 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
J M Sheridan 10-|(t))0 6 9/4 Offiah 09-01 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:31.27
st-Ibs
J M Sheridan 08]%)0 30  18/1 Bopedro 09-03 st-lbs 5.75L 1:38.32
st-Ibs
J M Sheridan 09-|(t))1 3 8/1 Nebo 09-13 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:26.22
st-Ibs
JJ Doyle 08-12 2 12/1 Current Option 10-00 st-lbs 7.25L 1:26.4
st-Ibs
Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 3
Jockey J A Heffernan 131.0kg Prizemoney $19,883
Win Range 1156m W&P% 20-40
Career 5:1-1-0 12 Mths 3:0-2-0  1st Up 2:.0-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:1-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J A Heffernan 09]%5 3 Carrytheone 09-13 st-lbs L
st-lbs
J A Heffernan 09]%8 1 2/1 Aikido 09-10 st-lbs 0.50L 1:12.1
st-lbs
J A Heffernan 09#}0 12 10/3 Logo Hunter 09-08 st-lbs 4.25L 1:00.94
st-lbs
M C Hussey 09]%5 3 11/1 Laws Of Indices 09-05 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:14.49
st-lbs
J A Heffernan  09-02 4  16/5 Forest Of Dreams 09-02 st-Ibs 2.25L
st-1bs 1:12.37
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Race 6 Denny Cordell Lavarack & Lanwades Stud Fillies Stakes (Fillies' And

Mares' Group 3) 1m 1f 100y

UK: 4:30 pm

Prize $72,851. 1st $43,710. 2nd $14,570. 3rd $7,285. 4th $3,643. 5th $2,186. 6th $1,457.

For: 3YO plus.

Horse
1. Astadash (IRE)
2. Lady Anner (IRE)

3. Magic Chegaga (IRE)

5. Solene Lilyette (IRE)

7. Amazed By Grace (GB)
8. April Showers (IRE)

9. Cartouche (IRE)
10. Climate (IRE)

11. Disco Boots (IRE)

12. Elysium (IRE)
13. Emaniya (IRE)

14. Lovely Esteem (GB)
15. Moddy Poddle (IRE)
16. Sense Of Style (IRE)

Jockey

W M Lordan
C D Hayes

J M Sheridan

A J Slattery

B M Coen

G M Ryan

J A Heffernan
S Foley

K'J Manning

W J Lee

CT Keane

D P McDonogh
R C Colgan

S M Crosse

Trainer

Mrs J Harrington
Mrs J Harrington
T Gibney

A Slattery

J P Murtagh
Donnacha O'Brien
AP O'Brien

Mrs J Harrington
Peter Fahey

N Meade

D K Weld

J P O'Brien

S Lavery

J P O'Brien

Last 10

1248245145
x40s554122
x93121s018

x51211s340

x83s51s0017
xs230s7124
xs184
4127402
x315024
x7s12310
2630256581
x73s4s1s4
x211134599
3504863525

Career
13:1-4-1
9:1-2-0
12:3-1-3

12:3-1-1

8:2-0-1
7:1-2-1
3:1-0-0
6:1-2-0
5:1-1-1
6:2-1-1
81-1-1
5:1-0-1
9:3-1-1
11:1-3-1

Prize
$63,055
$24,455
$53,542

$77,850

$60,067
$59,532

$9,616
$20,991
$21,343
$86,092
$37,897
$29,198
$56,661
$45,530

NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:30 am

W%

8%
11%
25%

25%

25%
14%
33%
17%
20%
33%
13%
20%
33%

9%

QLD: 1:30 am
NT: 1:00 am
SA: 1:00 am

WA: 11:30 pm

P% Bar Wgt
46% 1 133
33% 16 133
58% 15 133

SCRATCHED

42% 14 133

SCRATCHED
38% 10 128
57% 128
33% 128
50% 128
60% 128
67% 128
38% 128
40% 12 128
56% 8 128
45% 5 128

N N O W B o

Race 6 Denny Cordell Lavarack & Lanwades Stud Fillies Stakes (Fillies' And Mares' Group 3): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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IS M ASTADASH

4 year old ch unknown

Sire Zoffany Dam Starfish

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Frank Barry & Mrs Luke Barry
Colours Black & white stripes, emerald green cap

Race Details Track
1of14 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good
20f12 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CL1 Good
4of7  CURR Sun18ul2l 1m1fCL1 Good
80f9 NEWC Fri25Jun2l  1m 2f42y CL1 Synth
20f10 AYR  Wed 19May21 1m 2f CL1 Good

J%{ A LADY ANNER

4 year old b unknown

Sire Fastnet Rock Dam Lady Bones
Breeder Unknown

Owners Newtown Anner Stud Farm Ltd

Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 1

Jockey W M Lordan 133.0kg Prizemoney $63,055

Win Range 1902m - 2149m W&P% 8-46

Career 13:1-4-1 12 Mths 10:2-2-0 1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-2-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-3-1 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W M Lordan O9-|(t))7 1 $7.6 Astadash 09-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
T P Madden 09]%)0 2 14/1 Solene Lilyette 09-10 st-Ibs 0.50L 2:01.03
st-Ibs
T P Madden 09]%)1 6 25/1 Insinuendo 09-11 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:55.98
st-Ibs
C Hardie 09-|(t))5 9  18/1 Zeyaadah 08-07 st-Ibs 4.75L 2:09.25
st-Ibs
C Hardie 09-00 3 16/1 Bharani Star 09-00 st-lbs 1.75L 2:06.44
st-Ibs
Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 16
Jockey C D Hayes 133.0kg Prizemoney $24,455

Colours Beige, dark blue cross of lorraine & sleeves, dark blue cap, beige star

Race Details Track

UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good

411401‘ 12 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CL1 Good

14 of 15 KILL ~ Wed 14Jul21 1m 0f 40y CL1 Good

50f7 GOWR Wed 5May21 1m 1f 100y CL1 Soft

40f13 GOWR Sat19Sep20 1m 1f100y CL1 Good
EJ MAGIC CHEGAGA

4 year old ch unknown

Sire Teofilo Dam Moving Heart
Breeder Unknown

Owners Magic Lads Syndicate

Win Range 1451m W&P% 11-33

Career 9:1-2-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 5:1-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 4:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C D Hayes 09—|(l))7 16 Astadash 09-07 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
S Foley 09—&)0 1 33/1 Solene Lilyette 09-10 st-lbs 1.25L 2:01.03
st-lbs
S Foley 09—&)1 50/1 Mehnah 09-02 st-lbs 7.50L 1:41.95
st-lbs
S Foley 09-11 6 16/1 Too Soon To Panic 09-11 st-Ibs 15.25L
st-Ibs 2:07.95
S Foley 09-02 12  18/1 Epona Plays 09-02 st-lbs 5.75L 2:02.78
st-lbs
Trainer T Gibney Barrier 15
Jockey J M Sheridan 133.0kg Prizemoney $53,542

Colours Emerald green & yellow check, emerald green sleeves, yellow diamond

on cap

Race Details Track
iJPL of GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good

4

90f23 CURR Sun12Sep21 1m 2f CLHcp Good
30f7 NAAS Sun22Aug2l 1m2fCL Soft
10f9 NAAS Mon 2Aug2l 1m 2f CLHcp Good
20f9  KILL  Tue13Jul2l  1m 3f 35y CLHcp Good

Win Range 1811m - 2012m W&P% 25-58

Career 12:3-1-3 12 Mths 8:3-1-1 1stUp 3:1-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:2-1-2 Soft 3:1-0-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

J M Sheridan 09—|(l))7 15 Astadash 09-07 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs

J M Sheridan 08—|(l))9 16 16/1 Max Mayhem 08-13 st-Ibs 1.50L 2:10.38
st-Ibs

C D Hayes 09—|(l))9 6  7/1 Collins Street 09-07 st-lbs 3.25L 2:13.3
st-Ibs

0JOrr 08—&)2 3 10/3 Magic Chegaga 08-12 st-Ibs 1.75L 2:09.42
st-Ibs

0JOrr 09-09 5  7/1The Blue Brilliant 09-10 st-Ibs 0.75L
st-Ibs 2:28.97
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O Bl SOLENE LILYETTE

/
- 4 year old b unknown
Sire Pivotal Dam Supernovae
Breeder Unknown
Owners Team Valor International LLC & Gary Barber
Colours Pink, black circle, black shoulders, pink sleeves, black cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good
%401‘ 13 CURR  Fri27Aug2l 1m1fCL1 Good
1of12 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CL1 Good
20f15 CURR  Fri25Jun2l  1m 2f CLHcp Good
10f13 LEOP  Fri14May21 1m 2f CLHcp Soft

#2° [l AMAZED BY GRACE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Cable Bay Dam Amber Queen
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Orla Murtagh

Colours Pink, emerald green stars, emerald green cap, pink star

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good
é4of 11 GALW Tue7Sep21 1m0f 123y CL Good
30f10 LEOP Thu12Aug2l 1m CLHcp Soft
1of11 CURR Sun2IMar21 7f CLHcp Heavy
10 of 16 NAAS  Sun180ct20 7fCL Soft

EJ APRIL SHOWERS

3 year old b unknown
Sire Galileo Dam Butterfly Cove
Breeder Unknown

Barrier 14
Prizemoney $77,850
W&P% 25-42

Trainer A Slattery
Jockey A J Slattery 133.0kg
Win Range 1609m - 2012m

Career 12:3-1-1 12 Mths 10:3-1-1 1stUp 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:2-1-0 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 7:3-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
A J Slattery O9-|(t))7 14 Astadash 09-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
A J Slattery 09-|(t))9 7 11/1 Acanella 09-02 st-lbs 2.00L 1:52.75
st-Ibs
A J Slattery 09]%)0 6 10/1 Solene Lilyette 09-10 st-lbs 0.50L 2:01.03
st-Ibs
A J Slattery 09]%)1 7 12/1 Longbourn 09-05 st-lbs 1.75L 2:10.77
st-Ibs
A J Slattery 09-|(t))9 7 8/1 Solene Lilyette 09-09 st-lbs 3.50L 2:11.73
st-Ibs
Trainer J P Murtagh Barrier 10
Jockey B M Coen 128.0kg Prizemoney $60,067

Win Range 1207m - 1408m W&P% 25-38

Career 8:2-0-1 12 Mths 5:1-0-1 1stUp 3:1-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
B M Coen 09—|(l))2 10 Astadash 09-07 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
B M Coen 09—&)0 8  9/1 Casanova 09-06 st-Ibs 9.50L 1:49.59
st-lbs
S B Kelly 10—|(l))0 8 16/1 1 Siyou Baby 09-12 st-lbs 0.75L 1:44.02
st-lbs
D ESheehy  08-09 4 33/1 Amazed By Grace 08-09 st-lbs 0.20L
st-lbs 1:314
N G Mccullagh 09-00 5  66/1 Ecliptical 09-03 st-lbs 7.50L 1:31.66
st-Ibs
Trainer Donnacha 0'Brien Barrier 6
Jockey G M Ryan 128.0kg Prizemoney $59,532

Owners Mrs John Magnier & Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith

Colours Dark blue

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good
%401‘ 7 CURR Sunl8Jul2l 1Im1fCLl Good
30f10 NAAS Wed 23Jun21 1m 2fCL1 Good
12 of 15 NAVA  Sun 25Apr21 1m 2fCL1 Good
70f12 CURR Sun1lOct20 1mCL1 Soft

Win Range 1609m W&P% 14-57

Career 7:1-2-1 12 Mths 5:0-1-1  1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-2-1 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 8:1-2-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

G M Ryan 09-02 6 Astadash 09-07 st-lbs L

G M Ryan 3385 4 9/1 Insinuendo 09-11 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:55.98

G M Ryan ggl(l)); 1 25/1 Willow 09-02 st-Ibs 2.25L 2:08.43

G M Ryan ggl(l)); 2 10/1 Rocky Sky 09-02 st-Ibs 13.25L 2:07.46

G M Ryan é%:(l);é 6  9/2 Fantasy Lady 09-02 st-lbs 4.251 1:48.9
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E] CARTOUCHE

3 year old b unknown
Sire Galileo Dam Awesome Maria
Breeder Unknown

Owners Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier

Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves & cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good
%401‘ 9 FAIR  Tue200ct20 7fCLMd Heavy
80f10 GOWR Sat19Sep20 1m CLMd Good
40of 7 DUND Sat15Aug20 7fCLMd Synth

N | I cumarte
3 year old b unknown

Sire Australia Dam Frappe
Breeder Unknown

Trainer A P O'Brien
Jockey J A Heffernan 128.0kg
Win Range 1408m

Barrier 4
Prizemoney $9,616
W&P% 33-33

Career 3:1-0-0 12 Mths 3:1-0-0  1st Up 1:0-0-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J A Heffernan 09-|(t))2 4 Astadash 09-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
CT Keane 09-|(t))2 8  4/1 Cartouche 09-02 st-Ibs 14.00L 1:37.21
st-Ibs
J A Heffernan 09-|(t))2 9  11/2 Talacre 09-02 st-Ibs 10.75L 1:42.5
st-Ibs
WMLordan 09-02 2  3/1 Avagardner 09-02 st-lbs 7.25L 1:28.67
st-Ibs
Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 3
Jockey S Foley 128.0kg Prizemoney $20,991

Owners H R D McCalmont & H Lascelles & Hamish McCalmont

Colours Light blue & scarlet halved, sleeves reversed, white cap

Race Details Track
40f14 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f100y Cl1 Good
1of11 NAVA Sat4Sep21  1m CLMd Good
20f9 NAAS Mon2Aug21l 1m CLMd Good
70f14 GOWR Sun13jun2l 1m 1f 100y CLMd Good
40f13 ROSC Mon 31May21 1m 2f CLMd Soft

A\ B Disco BooTS

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Belardo Dam Nightswimmer
Breeder Unknown

Owners Ballygreany Stud

Colours White & royal blue quartered, royal blue sleeves, white seams, white cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good
%401‘ 11 GALW Tue27Jul2l  1m 0f 123y CLHcp Soft

1of12 KILL  Tue13Jul2l 1m 0f 30y CLMd Good
14 0f 16 CURR  Fri6Nov20  1m CLMd Heavy
20f16 CURR Mon 2Nov20 7fCLMd Heavy

Jockey
S Foley

S Foley
S Foley
S Foley
S Foley

Win Range 1609m W&P% 17-50

Career 6:1-2-0 12 Mths 7:1-2-0  1st Up 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-2-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:1-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

09-02 3 Astadash 09-07 st-Ibs L

st-lbs

09]%2 1 5/1 Climate 09-02 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:45.06

st-lbs

09-02 2 13/2 Ulster Blackwater 09-02 st-Ibs 0.75L

st-1bs 1:43.92

09-02 14  7/1 Woodland Garden 09-02 st-Ibs 10.00L

st-1bs 2:03.29

09-02 8  5/1 Prairie Dancer 09-07 st-lbs 2.75L 2:16.27

st-lbs
Trainer Peter Fahey Barrier 9
Jockey K J Manning 128.0kg Prizemoney $21,343

Win Range 1637m W&P% 20-60

Career 5:1-1-1 12 Mths 6:1-1-1  1stUp 221-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-1 Heavy 3:0-1-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

K J Manning 09-|(l))2 9 Astadash 09-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs

K J Manning 08-”1)3 6  8/1 Moddy Poddle 08-10 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:52.16
st-Ibs

D P Mcdonogh 09-|(l))2 10  14/1 Disco Boots 09-02 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:43.28
st-Ibs

0JOrr 09-02 2  9/2 Cecelia Clementine 09-02 st-Ibs 11.50L
st-Ibs 1:50.45

D P Mcdonogh 09-|(l))2 17 8/1 Queen's Speech 09-02 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:32.75
st-Ibs
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/= FE ELYSIUM

3 year old b unknown

Sire Belardo Dam Sonning Rose

Breeder Unknown

Owners George Strawbridge

Colours White, emerald green hoop, white cap

Barrier 7
Prizemoney $86,092
W&P% 33-67

Trainer N Meade
Jockey W J Lee 128.0kg
Win Range 1156m - 1408m

Career 6:2-1-1 12 Mths 3:1-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-1-1 Soft 2:2-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good W/ Lee 09-|(t))2 7 Astadash 09-07 st-Ibs L
14 st-lbs
7of7 ASCO Fri23jul2l  ImCL1 Good W Buick 08-|(t))9 5 22/1 Dreamloper 09-03 st-lbs 15.25L 1:38.34
st-lbs
10f10 CURR Sun27Sep20 7fCL1 Soft W J Lee 09-|(t))2 7 12/1 Elysium 09-02 st-Ibs 1.50L 1:28.17
st-Ibs
20f6  ROSC Tue 18Aug20 7f 80y CL Good  CT Keane 09-|(t))1 1 6/5 Snapraeterea 09-06 st-lbs 2.25L 1:35.35
st-Ibs
3of8 LEOP Thul6Jul20 7fCL Good  CT Keane 09-|(t))1 4 3/1 Ebeko 09-01 st-lbs 4.75L 1:30.11
st-lbs
EMAN IYA Trainer D K Weld Barrier 2
Jockey C T Keane 128.0kg Prizemoney $37,897
3yearold b unknown Win Range 1609m W&P% 13-38
Sire Sea The Stars Dam Emiyna
Breeder Unknown Career 81-1-1 12 Mths 6:02-1 1stUp3:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Quners H H Aga Khan Firm 00-0-0  Good41-1-1  Soft3:0-0-0  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Green, red epaulettes, green cap i L=V 00d 4:l-L- oft 3874 cavy LU
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f14 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m 1f100y Cl1 Good  CT Keane 09]%2 2 Astadash 09-07 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
60of13 CURR Fri27Aug2l 1m 1fCL1 Good 0OJOrr 09]%2 6 14/1 Acanella 09-02 st-lbs 3.25L 1:52.75
st-lbs
30f12 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CL1 Good 0JOrr 09]%2 7 9/1 Solene Lilyette 09-10 st-lbs 1.25L 2:01.03
st-lbs
13 of 15 GALW Tue 27Jul21  7fCL1 Soft C T Keane 09]%2 15  9/2 Galtee Mist 09-09 st-Ibs 11.25L 1:30.4
st-lbs
20f15 KILL  Wed 14Jul21 1m 0f 40y CL1 Good 0OJOrr 09]%2 14 33/1 Mehnah 09-02 st-lbs 0.75L 1:41.95
st-lbs
mE R Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 12
M R \ LOVELY ESTEEM Jockey D P McDonogh 128.0kg Prizemoney $29,198
3 year old b unknown Win Range 1408m W&P% 20-40
Sire Siyouni Dam Persona Grata
Breeder Unknown Career 5:1-0-1 12 Mths 5:1-0-1 1stUp 4:1-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Ourers John C Oxley Firm 0000 Good 40-0-1  Soft00-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Light blue & yellow check, yellow & white striped sleeves, light blue & "1 V0™V~ 000 4L-0- oft Uiv-L €avy UY-U-
yellow quartered cap Jockey 6:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
iJPL of GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good D P Mcdonogh 09—|(l))2 12 Astadash 09-07 st-Ibs L
4 st-Ibs
70f13 CURR Fri27Aug2l 1m1fCL1 Good D P Mcdonogh 09—|(l))2 1 14/1 Acanella 09-02 st-lbs 4.25L 1:52.75
st-Ibs
30f7 CURR Sun18jul2l 1Im1fCL1 Good D P Mcdonogh 09—|(l))2 5 16/1 Insinuendo 09-11 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:55.98
st-Ibs
40f 15 NAVA Sun25Apr21 1m 2fCLL Good D P Mcdonogh 09—|(l))2 13 16/1 Rocky Sky 09-02 st-Ibs 6.00L 2:07.46
st-Ibs
1of14 DUND Fri22Jan21  7f CLMd Synth D P Mcdonogh 09-02 10  2/5 Lovely Esteem 09-02 st-lbs 2.50L 1:27.98

st-Ibs
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MODDY PODDLE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Pride Of Dubai Dam Dream Impossible
Breeder Unknown

Owners D J Maher

Colours Dark blue, grey stars, grey star on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good
%401‘ 27 CURR  Fri27Aug21  1m CLHcp Good
1of12 KILL  Thu19Aug2l 1m 0f 30y CL Good
1of11 GALW Tue27Jul2l  1m 0f 123y CLHcp Soft

10f10 GOWR Sun13Jun2l 1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good

" T3 SENSE OF STYLE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Zoffany Dam Attire

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs B V Sangster & Mrs John Magnier

Colours Red, white seams, red sleeves, white cap, red stars

Race Details Track
30f14 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y CI1 Good
110f15 KILL ~ Wed 14Jul21 1m 0f 40y CL1 Good
40f10 NAAS  Wed 23Jun2l 1m 2f CL1 Good
80f14 CURR Sun23May2l 1m (L1 Heavy
60f11 LEOP Sun9May2l 1mCL1 Good

Trainer S Lavery
Jockey R C Colgan 128.0kg
Win Range 1637m - 1902m

Barrier 8
Prizemoney $56,661
W&P% 33-56

Career 9:3-1-1 12 Mths 10:3-1-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:2-1-1 Soft 4:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 7:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R C Colgan O9-|(t))2 8 Astadash 09-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
S Rutledge 08]%)0 6 9/2 Bopedro 09-03 st-lbs 2.50L 1:38.32
st-Ibs
R C Colgan 09-|(t))1 11/2 Moddy Poddle 09-01 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:41.53
st-lbs
C D Hayes 08]%)0 3 9/2 Moddy Poddle 08-10 st-lbs 0.75L 1:52.16
st-Ibs
S Rutledge 09-01 8 11/4 Moddy Poddle 09-01 st-Ibs 2.00L 2:03.3

st-Ibs

Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 5
Jockey S M Crosse 128.0kg Prizemoney $45,530
Win Range 1408m W&P% 9-45
Career 11:1-3-1 12 Mths 9:1-1-2  1stUp 3:.0-1-1  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-0-1 Soft 3:0-2-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S M Crosse 09—|(l))2 5 Astadash 09-07 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
M A Gallagher 09—|(l))2 9/2 Mehnah 09-02 st-Ibs 6.75L 1:41.95
st-lbs
D P Mcdonogh 09—|(l))2 12 4/1 Willow 09-02 st-lbs 4.25L 2:08.43
st-lbs
D P Mcdonogh 09-02 5 14/1 Emgress Josephine 09-02 st-Ibs 4.00L
st-1bs 1:47.92
D P Mcdonogh 09-02 6  5/1 Joan Of Arc 09-02 st-lbs 5.25L 1:42.64

st-lbs
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Race 7 Download The BoyleSports App Apprentice Handicap (50-75) 1m 1f UK: 5:00 pm

100y

Prize $16,027. 1st $9,616. 2nd $3,205. 3rd $1,603. 4th $801. 5th $481. 6th $321. NSW/VIC/TAS: 2:00 am
For: 3YO plus. QLD: 2:00 am
NT: 1:30 am

SA: 1:30 am

WA: 12:00 am

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Ballinlough Gale (IRE)  Sam Ewing P Martin 1022226355 14:1-54 $37,1010 7% 71% 14 142
SCRATCHED

3. Ideal Pal (IRE) W Joyce (ad) M Mulvany 1808055653 45:5-3-4 $84,806 11% 27% 1 139
4. Loingseoir (IRE) Annalise Cullen (a4) M C Grassick 4071160s20 19:3-1-0 $32302 16% 21% 7 139
5. Shona Mea (IRE) S T McCullagh Mrs J Harrington 7519700566 16:3-1-1 $32332 19% 31% 4 138
6. Bring Us Paradise (GB) R Whearty (a4) L Comer 5345820555 21:3-2-2 $33227 14% 3% 6 136
7. Jo March (IRE) H J Horgan (a4) J P O'Brien 479570554 7:0-0-0 $902 0% 0% 15 136
8. Out On Friday (IRE) P A Harnett (ad) P Byrne 200207080s 30:2-4-1 $35925 7% 23% 11 136
SCRATCHED

10. Uncharted (GB) CJ MacRedmond R O'Brien 339650519 6:1-0-1 $12477 17% 33% 13 136

(a2)
SCRATCHED
12. Cable News (GB) L T McAteer Miss H McLoughlin s5s17 3:1-0-0 $7432 33% 3% 2 133
13. Prince Of Peace (IRE) D E Sheehy J P Cahill 500265346 7:.0-1-1 $5333 0% 29% 9 133
14. Rock Etoile (IRE) A J Slattery A Slattery 4452154856 8:1-1-0 $14,643 13% 25% 17 133
15. Saywhatyouwant (IRE) N M Crosse J Davison 0s80s3 4:0-0-1 $2699 0% 25% 16 132
16. Comedy La Vega (GB)  Siobhan Rutledge N Meade 09559 4:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 5 129
(a2)

17. Supreme Machine (IRE) D W O'Connor S Lavery 5167720590 10:1-1-0 $13259 10% 20% 20 129
18. Sheila (IRE) Reserve 1 D Hogan 2480205682 13:1-2-1 $13530 8% 31% 3 134
SCRATCHED
20. Mephisto (IRE) Reserve 3 G Keane 00sxx0s252 12:0-2-0 $3,766 0% 17% 19 132

Race 7 Download The BoyleSports App Apprentice Handicap (50-75): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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,—wo

/7 M BALLINLOUGH GALE
Sy year old b unknown

Sire Gale Force Ten Dam Newgate Lodge
Breeder Unknown

Owners Ballinlough Syndicate

Colours White, yellow sleeves, red cap, yellow diamond

Race Details Track
lof6 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1m 5f170y CLMd Good
12 of 14 GALW Sun 1Aug21  1m 5f 186y CLHcp Good
20f10 BALL Mon 19Jul21 1m 4f 126y CLMd Good
20f10 ROSC Tue29jun21 1m 3f195y CLMd Good
20f8 SLIG  Tue15un2l 1m 2f 60y CLMd Soft

A" [Fl IDEAL PAL

5 year old g unknown

Sire Tough As Nails Dam Lucky Beguine

Breeder Unknown

Owners L Mulvany

Colours Pink & emerald green quartered, check sleeves & cap

Race Details Track
1of16 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y Clhcp Good
80of15 GALW Tue7Sep21  1m Of 123y CLHcp Good
14 of 17 LEOP  Thu 12Aug21 1m 1f CLHcp Soft
80f13 CURR Sun8Aug2l 1m ClLHcp Soft
150f16 GALW Sat3lul2l  1m Of 73y CLHcp Good

" [ LOINGSEOIR

5 year old b unknown
Sire Henrythenavigator Dam Only Exception
Breeder Unknown

Trainer P Martin Barrier 14

Jockey Sam Ewing 142.0kg Prizemoney $37,101

Win Range 2771m W&P% 7-71

Career 14:1-5-4 12 Mths 11:1-5-2 1st Up 3:0-1-2  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-2-0 Soft 6:0-3-3 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-2-0 Track 4:1-0-3 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D Mcmonagle 09-09 5  5/2 Ballinlough Gale 09-09 st-lbs 3.75L
st-Ibs 3:06.33
D Mcmonagle 10-|(t))2 6  11/1 Insane Bolt 10-01 st-lbs 9.50L 3:03.08
st-Ibs
D Mcmonagle O9-|(t))9 5 18/5 St Clerans 09-04 st-Ibs 0.50L 2:49.03
st-Ibs
G M Ryan 09-09 2 13/8 Florence Camille 09-04 st-lbs 0.20L
st-Ibs 2:4341
D Mcmonagle 09-09 2 2/1 Lord Park 09-09 st-lbs 4.00L 2:22.5
st-Ibs
Trainer M Mulvany Barrier 1
Jockey W Joyce 139.0kg Prizemoney $84,806

Jockey
W Joyce

W Joyce
W Joyce
W Joyce
W Joyce

Owners Patrick Pearse & W Keeling & M C Grassick & Mrs M J Grassick
Colours Dark green, yellow spots, yellow seams on sleeves, quartered cap

Race Details Track
40f16 GOWR Sat185ep21 1m 1f 100y Clhcp Good
13 of 16 NAAS  Sun 22Aug2l 1m 2f CLHcp Soft
70f15 LIME Sun4Jjul2l  1m4f110y CLHcp Soft
10of12 ROSC Mon 31May21 1m 3f 185y CLHcp Soft
10f18 FAIR  Fri28May2l 1m 2f CLHcp Heavy

Jockey
A Cullen

A Cullen
A Cullen
A Cullen
A Cullen

Win Range 1710m - 2067m W&P% 11-27

Career 45:5-3-4 12 Mths 14:2-1-1 1st Up 4:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 14:3-1-1  Soft 18:1-1-2
Jockey 6:1-0-0  Dist 5:1-0-1 Track 4:1-1-0

Wgt Br. Winner

2nd Up 4:0-0-1
Heavy 12:1-1-1
Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

09-13 1  $26 Ideal Pal 09-13 st-lbs L
st-lbs
10-01 25/1 Church Mountain 09-03 st-lbs 10.25L
st-1bs 1:50.12
10—|(l))2 50/1 Oneiroi 09-08 st-Ibs 18.75L 1:56.31
st-lbs
08—&)3 66/1 No More Porter 08-06 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:41.04
st-lbs
09-08 28/1 Dedillon 09-06 st-Ibs 8.75L 1:44.85
st-lbs
Trainer M C Grassick Barrier 7
Jockey Annalise Cullen 139.0kg Prizemoney $32,302

Win Range 2012m - 2382m W&P% 16-21

Career 19:3-1-0 12 Mths 13:2-1-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0 2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 11:2-0-0 Heavy 6:1-1-0
Jockey 5:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

09-13 7 Ideal Pal 09-13 st-Ibs L

st-Ibs

10-|(l))2 17 7/1 Dare To Flare 10-01 st-Ibs 11.50L 2:12.44

st-lbs

09-”1)2 14 11/1 National Ballet 08-12 st-Ibs 10.25L 2:16.88

st-Ibs

10-|(l))2 3 13/8 Loingseoir 10-02 st-Ibs 0.50L 2:43.84

st-Ibs

09-|(l))4 5 11/1 Loingseoir 09-04 st-lbs 6.50L 2:19.57

st-Ibs

Gowran Park | Page 35



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

I3 sHONA MEA

4 year old b unknown

Sire Dragon Pulse Dam Weekend Getaway
Breeder Unknown

Owners P Harty

Colours Dark green, large white spots, white spots on sleeves, dark green cap,

white spots
Race Details Track  Jockey
70f15 GALW Tue7Sep21  1m Of 123y CLHcp Good S Foley
50f23 CURR Fri13Aug2l 1m CLHcp Good A MGlyn
1of15 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good S Foley
90f14 KILL  Wed 14Jul21 1m Of 40y CLHcp Good S Foley
70f16 GOWR Sun13Jun2l 1m ClLHcp Good S Foley

»¢" I BRING US PARADISE

5 year old b unknown
Sire Zoffany Dam Paradise Way
Breeder Unknown

Barrier 4
Prizemoney $32,332
W&P% 19-31

Trainer Mrs J Harrington
Jockey S T McCullagh 138.0kg
Win Range 1609m - 1902m

Career 16:3-1-1 12 Mths 8:1-0-0 1st Up 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:3-1-0  Soft 5:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 4:2-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09-12 9/1 Church Mountain 09-03 st-lbs 10.25L
st-1bs 1:50.12
n 09—|(tJ)6 14 9/2 Monzoon 10-00 st-lbs 2.25L 1:40.14
st-lbs
09—&)1 2 10/1 Shona Mea 09-11 st-lbs 3.50L 2:02.66
st-lbs
09-13 16/1 Summer's Dream 09-10 st-lbs 5.75L
st-1bs 1:43.17
10-02 8 12/1 Gatsby Cap 09-12 st-lbs 4.50L 1:41.6
st-lbs
Trainer L Comer Barrier 6
Jockey R Whearty 136.0kg Prizemoney $33,227

Win Range 1399m - 1713m W&P% 14-33

Owners Luke Comer Career 21:3-2-2 12 Mths 8:0-1-1 1stUp 6:0-1-0  2nd Up 5:1-1-1
Colours Maroon & white diabolo, white sleeves, maroon cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:3-0-1  Soft 40-1-0 Heavy 2:0-0-1
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f8 NAVA Sat10Jul2l  1m 2f CLHcp Good D Mcmonagle 09-|(t))6 5  5/1 Maricruz 09-06 st-lbs 0.50L 2:08.02
st-Ibs
40f15 CURR Fri25Jun2l  1m 2f CLHcp Good S P Davis 08-|(t))8 9 33/1 Longbourn 09-05 st-Ibs 3.75L 2:10.77
st-Ibs
80of19 LEOP  Wed 14Apr21 1m 2f CLHcp Good  CD Hayes 09-|(t))8 12 11/22Dlgr;§ing Approach 09-13 st-lbs 8.50L
st-Ibs 12
20f11 DUND Fri19Mar21 1m 2f 150y CLHcp Synth N M Crosse 09]%)3 2 12/1 Tooreen Angel 09-13 st-lbs 0.20L 2:16.37
st-Ibs
10 of 14 DUND Fri22Jan21  1m CLHcp Synth S M Crosse 09-|(t))2 16 50/1 Bobby K 09-04 st-lbs 5.25L 1:38.07
st-Ibs
() Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 15
l JO MARCH Jockey H J Horgan 136.0kg Prizemoney $902
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Sire Zoffany Dam Bird's Eye View
Breeder Unknown

Owners John P McManus Career 7.0-0-0 12 Mths 7:.0-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green & orange hooped, white cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
40f16 NAAS Sun22Aug2l 1m 2f CLHcp Soft M P Sheehy 09—|(l))8 11 9/2 Dare To Flare 10-01 st-Ibs 0.75L 2:12.44
st-Ibs
70f15 KILL ~ Mon 12Jul21 1m 0f 20y CLHcp Soft S M Crosse 09]%)3 12 12/1 Sassified 09-12 st-lbs 3.75L 1:45.22
st-Ibs
90f12 BELL  Fri2Jul2l  7f 175y CLHcp Good WM Lordan 09—|(l))4 7 6/1 Red Heel 08-08 st-lbs 5.25L 1:39.06
st-Ibs
70f12 LIME  Sat24Apr21 1m ClLHcp Good WM Lordan 08]%)0 10 22/1 Dedillon 09-10 st-lbs 3.25L 1:42.35
st-Ibs
110f 14 DUND Wed 31Mar21 7f CLMd Synth WM Lordan 09—|(l))2 4 14/1 Maoilin 09-02 st-lbs 7.25L 1:25.84
st-Ibs
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EJ ouT ON FRIDAY

5 year old b unknown

Sire Masterofthehorse Dam Macsteps
Breeder Unknown

Owners A P Deegan

Colours Emerald green, white striped sleeves, emerald green cap, white stars

Race Details
20f16 GALW Tue 7Sep21

1m 4f 42y CLHcp
Im CLHcp

1m 0f 123y CLHcp
Im CLHcp

Im CLHcp

10 of 11 GOWR Wed 1Sep21
13 0f 18 GALW Tue 27Jul21
20f15 LIME  Sun4Jul2l

150f20 LEOP  Thu 3Jun2l

'] [ uNcHARTED

3 year old b unknown

Sire Territories Dam Rawoof

Breeder Unknown

Owners Uncharted Syndicate

Colours White, black panel, light blue cap

Race Details
30f16 GOWR

30f15 ROSC
90f15 NAVA
6of7 LEOP
10 of 11 DUND

Sat 18Sep21  1m 1f 100y Clhcp
Mon 30Aug21 1m 3f 195y CLHcp
Sat 28Aug21 1m CLHcp

Thu 15Jul21  7f CLHcp
Fri26Mar21 1ImCL

CABLE NEWS

3 year old b unknown

Sire Cable Bay Dam Wemyss Bay
Breeder Unknown

Owners John Bernard O'Connor

Colours Royal blue & yellow hoops, royal blue sleeves, hooped cap

Race Details
50f10 WIND Sun27Jun2l 1m Of 31y CL4Nv

1of9 CATT Sat170ct20 7f CL5Nv
70f15 NEWM Sat26Sep20 7f CL4Md

Track
Good

Good
Soft
Soft
Good

Track
Good

Good
Good
Good
Synth

Track
Good

Soft
Good

Trainer P Byrne Barrier 11
Jockey P A Harnett 136.0kg Prizemoney $35,925
Win Range 1722m W&P% 7-23
Career 30:2-4-1 12 Mths 12:1-2-1 1stUp 4:.0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:0-2-0  Soft 13:1-2-1 Heavy 3:1-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W Joyce 09-11 18 33/1 Celestial Horizon 09-07 st-Ibs 1.75L
st-Ibs 2:44.25
PAHarnett  09-09 8 18/1 Oh Purple Reign 09-08 st-lbs 14.25L
st-Ibs 1:40.3
KJLeonard  09-13 11  9/1 Imposing Supreme 10-01 st-lbs 18.75L
st-Ibs 1:52.29
KJ Leonard 09]%)1 4 25/1 Petticoat Rule 09-07 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:44.43
st-Ibs
KJLeonard  09-03 14  80/1 Overheer 09-08 st-lbs 11.75L 1:40.99
st-Ibs
Trainer R O'Brien Barrier 13
Jockey C J MacRedmond 136.0kg Prizemoney $12,477
Win Range 1609m W&P% 17-33
Career 6:1-0-1 12 Mths 7:1-0-2  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
CJ 09-10 13 Ideal Pal 09-13 st-Ibs L
Macredmond  st-lbs
C D Hayes 09]%3 4 13/2 Bamboo Bay 09-00 st-lbs 0.20L 2:40.
st-lbs
C D Hayes 09]%3 12 28/1 Li Mu Bai 09-02 st-lbs 3.25L 1:41.58
st-lbs
R P Whelan 09]%4 28/1 Ferrybank 09-04 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:28.18
st-lbs
RPWhelan  09-04 10 20/1 To Glory 09-09 st-lbs 20.50L 1:38.03
st-Ibs
Trainer Miss H McLoughlin Barrier 2
Jockey L T McAteer 133.0kg Prizemoney $7,432

Win Range 1414m

W&P% 33-33

Career 3:1-0-0 12 Mths 3:1-0-0  1stUp 220-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C Shepherd 09-|(l))3 9 9/4 Mobashr 09-02 st-Ibs 5.75L 1:44.89
st-Ibs
P Mulrennan 09-|(l))0 5 11/4 Cable News 09-00 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:34.99
st-Ibs
C Shepherd 09-|(l))0 1 150/1 Saffron Beach 09-00 st-Ibs 8.25L 1:23.5
st-Ibs
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" FE] PRINCE OF PEACE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Elzaam Dam Escaping Midge

Breeder Unknown

Owners Daniel McLoughlin

Colours Black, white inverted triangle, halved sleeves, quartered cap

Race Details Track

170f 26 CURR  Fri25Jun21  7f CLHcp Good

10 of 13 ROSC  Mon 31May21 7f 55y CLHcp Soft

20f11 KILL  Tue 11May21 1m 0f 31y CLHcp Soft

6of16 LIME Sat 24Apr21 7f CLMd Good

30f14 DUND Fri1lDec20 1m CLMd Synth
ROCK ETOILE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Fastnet Rock Dam Etoile De Lune
Breeder Unknown

Owners John J Moloney

Colours Red, royal blue diamond, diabolo on sleeves, royal blue diamond on cap

Race Details Track
40f14 GALW Sat3Ljul2l  1m Of 73y CLHcp Good
40f15 GALW Mon 26Jul21 7f CLHcp Soft
20f16 GOWR Thu 8Apr2l  1m CLHcp Soft
1of14 DUND Fri19Mar2l 1m CLHcp Synth
40f14 DUND Fril5Jan2l  1m CLMd Synth

AE 5 sAYWHATYOUWANT

3 year old baybrown unknown

Sire French Navy Dam Vocal Warm Up
Breeder Unknown

Owners Sunday Racing Club

Colours Black, yellow seams, yellow armlet, yellow cap, black star

Race Details Track
10 of 10 LEOP  Thu 12Aug21 1m CLHcp Soft
8of14 TIPP  Tue lJun2l  7f110y CLMd Soft
10 of 16 NAAS  Sun 16May21 1m CLMd Soft
30f16 CURR Fri6Nov20  1m CLMd Heavy

Trainer J P Cahill Barrier 9

Jockey D E Sheehy 133.0kg Prizemoney $5,333

Win Range - W&P% 0-29

Career 7:0-1-1 12 Mths 7:.0-1-1  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:0-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D E Sheehy 08-|(t))7 6 12/11ce Cold In Alex 09-06 st-lbs 9.50L 1:25.5
st-Ibs
D E Sheehy 09]%)1 7 11/4 Cisco Disco 08-12 st-Ibs 6.50L 1:33.87
st-Ibs
D ESheehy  09-03 9 1172 Emghatic Answer 09-09 st-Ibs 0.50L
st-lbs 1:45.66
D E Sheehy  09-07 6 1772 Corfs Des Pages 09-07 st-lbs 6.25L
st-Ibs 1:27.87
D ESheehy  09-07 9  4/1 Bear Story 09-07 st-lbs 3.25L 1:38.55
st-Ibs
Trainer A Slattery Barrier 17
Jockey A J Slattery 133.0kg Prizemoney $14,643

Win Range 1609m W&P% 13-25

Career 8:1-1-0 12 Mths 6:1-1-0  1st Up 4:1-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
A J Slattery 09—|(l))7 1 7/2 Kaaranah 09-00 st-Ibs 4.00L 1:45.3
st-lbs
AJSlattery  09-05 14  13/2 Black Cat Bobby 09-10 st-lbs 0.50L
st-1bs 1:31.76
A J Slattery 09—|(l))1 15 7/1 Visualisation 09-11 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:46.01
st-lbs
A J Slattery 09—|(l))6 12 12/1 Rock Etoile 09-06 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:38.41
st-lbs
AJSlattery  09-07 10  16/1 Irwin 09-07 st-lbs 4.25L 1:39.09
st-Ibs
Trainer J Davison Barrier 16
Jockey N M Crosse 132.0kg Prizemoney $2,699
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 4.0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1stUp 3:.0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-1
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

0JOrr 08-”1)3 28/1 | Siyou Baby 09-12 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:44.02
st-Ibs

0JOrr 09-|(l))2 3 33/1 Privilege 09-07 st-lbs 6.50L 1:37.2
st-Ibs

R P Whelan 09-|(l))2 8  18/1 Espouse 09-02 st-Ibs 14.25L 1:44.12
st-Ibs

RPWhelan  09-02 6 150/1 Cecelia Clementine 09-02 st-Ibs 1.00L
st-1bs 1:50.45
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COMEDY LA VEGA

3 year old b unknown
Sire Lope De Vega Dam Danish Princess
Breeder Unknown

Trainer N Meade Barrier 5
Jockey Siobhan Rutledge 129.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Owners Mrs Patricia Hunt Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Cerise Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
110f 13 DUND Mon 12Jul21 1m 4f CLHcp Synth T P Madden 08]%)3 8 20/12T3iﬂ% And Money 10-00 st-lbs 7.50L
st-Ibs 34.
90f10 CURR Fri25Jun2l  1m 2f CLMd Good TP Madden 09-|(t))7 4 66/1 Interpretation 09-07 st-lbs 17.25L 2:12.44
st-Ibs
50f12 LIST  Sun6Jun2l  1mCLMd Soft T P Madden 09-|(t))7 6  40/1 Metaphorical 09-07 st-lbs 6.75L 1:42.79
st-Ibs
90f15 CORK Sat3Apr21  1m 2f 30y CLMd Soft T P Madden 09-|(t))7 12 28/12C1%Ig6ur Sergeant 09-07 st-lbs 12.25L
st-lbs ‘16.
/ e . Trainer S Lavery Barrier 20
,f; Ff‘, 17 SUPREME MACHINE Jockey D W 0'Connor 129.0kg Prizemoney $13,259

3 year old b unknown
Sire Mehmas Dam Supreme Quest
Breeder Unknown

Win Range 2012m W&P% 10-20

Owners RRC Syndicate Career 10:1-1-0 12 Mths 10:1-1-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Colours Yellow, emerald green sash, emerald green stars on sleeves, emerald Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 41-0-0 Soft 40-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
green star on cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
50f16 NAAS Sun22Aug2l 1m 2f CLHcp Soft J Powell 09-|(t))3 3 17/2 Dare To Flare 10-01 st-lbs 3.25L 2:12.44
st-Ibs
1of16 CORK Fri23Jul2l  1m 2f CLHcp Good G F Carroll 09-|(t))7 17 7/1250%%reme Machine 09-07 st-Ibs 1.25L
st-Ibs 08.
60of 16 NAVA Sat10Jul2l  1m 2f CLHcp Good R CColgan 09-|(t))1 17 14/1 Dance Emperor 09-08 st-lbs 7.75L 2:07.55
st-Ibs
70f13 BELL  Thuljul2l 7198y CLHcp Good R CColgan 09-|(t))8 13 16/1 Jazz Dreamers 08-08 st-lbs 5.25L 1:41.06
st-Ibs
70f10 GOWR Mon 14Jun21 7f CLHcp Good R CColgan 09-|(t))8 1 9/21ng\§i§>us Dreamer 10-00 st-lbs 6.00L
st-lbs 28.
h WV 4% Trainer D Hogan Barrier 3
‘VI SH EI I'A Jockey Reserve 1 134.0kg Prizemoney $13,530
4 year old ch unknown Win Range 2012m W&P% 8-31
Sire Australia Dam Donnelly's Hollow
Breeder Unknown Career 131-2-1 12 Mths 11131 1stUp3:0-00  2nd Up 20-1-0
Ouners Robert Hennelly Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 60-1-0  Soft1:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours White, purple chevron, yellow cap rm L= 000 b6:9-1- ot LU eavy Uv-u-
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f16 GOWR Sat 18Sep21 1m 1f 100y Clhcp Good  Reserve 09—|(l))8 3 Ideal Pal 09-13 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
40f10 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1ImCL Good  J M Sheridan 09—|(l))6 3 7/2 Shimla Rolann 09-01 st-lbs 2.25L 1:41.24
st-Ibs
80f9 SLIG  Wed4Aug2l 1m 2f 42y CLHcp Soft JJ Doyle 08—|(l))6 6 9/1 Miss Myers 09-04 st-Ibs 10.75L 2:21.54
st-Ibs
10 of 16 GALW Sat3LJul2l ~ 1m 0f 73y CLHcp Good | Clifton 08]%)3 22/1 Dedillon 09-06 st-Ibs 6.00L 1:44.85
st-Ibs
20f10 BALL  Mon 19Jul21 1m 1f 96y CL Good  J M Sheridan 09]%)1 6  7/1Big Challenge 09-11 st-Ibs 0.50L 2:02.88
st-Ibs
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'S¢ T MEPHISTO

4 year old g unknown

Sire Kendargent Dam Save Me The Waltz

Breeder Unknown

Owners Restricted Movement Syndicate

Colours Red, white hoop, white sleeves, royal blue cap

Race Details Track
130f13 TIPP  Thu 26Aug2l 1m 4f 110y CLHcp Soft
10 of 16 ROSC  Mon 16Aug21 1m 4f CLHcp Soft
UPLof NAVA Mon 22Mar21 2m CLMdH Soft
llJzPL of GOWR Fri12Mar2l 2m CLMdH Heavy
ﬁ of 16 GOWR Tue 2Mar21  2m CLMdH Heavy

Trainer G Keane Barrier 19

Jockey Reserve 3 132.0kg Prizemoney $3,766

Win Range - W&P% 0-17

Career 12:0-2-0 12 Mths 6:0-1-0  1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Firm 1:0-1-0 Good 2:0-1-0 Soft 6:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

CT Keane 10-02 14  14/1 Future Romance 09-05 st-Ibs 16.25L
st-Ibs 2:48.08

CT Keane 10-|(t))2 19 33/1 Magnetic North 10-02 st-lbs 5.25L 2:42.16
st-Ibs

R A Doyle 11-|(t))9 50/1 Coventry 11-09 st-lbs L 4:14.2
st-Ibs

R A Doyle 11-|(t))2 25/1 That'll Be The Day 12-00 st-lbs L 4:55.3
st-Ibs

R A Doyle 11-|(t))9 18/1 An Epic Song 11-09 st-Ibs L 4:32.2
st-Ibs
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Race 8 www.irishracehorseretirementfund.com Maiden 1m 1f 100y

UK: 5:35 pm

Prize $17,484. 1st $10,490. 2nd $3,497. 3rd $1,748. 4th $874. 5th $525. 6th $350.
For: 3YO plus.

Horse
1. Britzka (IRE)

3. Indian Sioux (IRE)

4, Right Turn (IRE)
5. Snap Chap (IRE)
6. Xeres (GB)

1. Bonte Moi (FR)
8. Easily (IRE)

9. Ellie Tom (IRE)

10. Give Her A Squeeze

(IRE)

11. Goodnight Kiss (IRE)

12. Haziya (IRE)

14. New Moon Rising (IRE)
15. Royal Eagle (IRE)
16. Summit Star (IRE)

17. Sunniyra (IRE)
18. Tall Story (IRE)
19. Mulgrave (IRE)

Jockey
M A Gallagher

L T McAteer (a5)
CT Keane

K'J Manning

C D Hayes

C P Hoban

P A Harnett (a7)
J A Heffernan

W J Lee

S Foley
R P Whelan

S M Crosse
Sam Ewing (a5)
R C Colgan
0JOrr
Reserve 1
Reserve 2

Trainer
E & P Harty

Patrick T Foley

G M Lyons

J S Bolger

N Meade

Mrs J Harrington
Donnacha O'Brien
E M O'Sullivan

W McCreery

Mrs J Harrington
M Halford

J P O'Brien
G Elliott

S Lavery

D K Weld

J G Murphy
E & P Harty

Last 10
s433537950

274259458
24225708
559594
s4340s343
1754s0s8
32083387
0s98
2455250s4s

22435
$3336

32567
454
344757
7534653
00323777
88350595

Career
8:0-0-3

8:0-2-0
8:0-3-0
4:0-0-0
7:0-0-3
5:0-0-0
7:.0-1-2
3:0-0-0
10:0-2-2

3:0-1-0
4:.0-0-3

4.0-1-1
3:0-0-0
5:0-0-1
5:0-0-2
8:0-1-2
6:0-0-1

Race 8 www.irishracehorseretirementfund.com Maiden: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Prize
$6,100

$6,952
$11,924
$0
$3,709
$952
$7,586
$0
$13,164

$4,456
$6,115

$6,073
$1,923
$3,844
$4,605
$7,252
$1,915

NSW/VIC/TAS: 2:35 am

W%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

QLD: 2:35 am
NT: 2:05 am
SA: 2:05 am

WA: 12:35 am

P% Bar Wgt
38% 12 133
SCRATCHED

25% 15 133
38% 20 133

0% 5 133
43% 3 133
0% 4 128
43% 16 128
0% 7 128

40% 18 128

3% 13 128
75% 10 128
SCRATCHED

50% 14 128
0% 9 128
20% 11 128
40% 17 128

38% 1 133
17% 8 133
SCRATCHED
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IBE A BRITZKA

3 year old b unknown

Sire Zoffany Dam Albarouche

Breeder Unknown

Owners Barouche Stud (Ireland) Ltd & Mrs E P Harty
Colours Dark blue, yellow braces & armlet, quartered cap

Race Details Track
4of 6 DOWN FridJun2l  1m 4f 150y CLHcp Good
30f14 LEOP Sun9May2l 1m 4f CLHcp Good
30f13 LEOP  Sun11Apr21 1m 2f CLHcp Good
30f16 LEOP Sat170ct20 1m CLHcp Soft
70f16 CURR Sun27Sep20 1m CLHcp Soft

J*{ A INDIAN sloux

4 year old b unknown

Sire Excelebration Dam Sioux Rising

Breeder Unknown

Owners P J Towell

Colours Yellow, emerald green star & sleeves, quartered cap

Race Details Track
20f7 GOWR Sat24Jul2l  1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good
70f7 FAIRR  Wed7Jul2l 1m2fCL Good
40of5 GOWR Mon 14Jun21 1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good
20f17 GOWR Tue4May2l 1m 1f 100y CLHcp Soft
90f15 CURR Sun27Sep20 1m CLMd Soft

' I3 RIGHT TURN

3 year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Miss Topsy Turvy

Breeder Unknown

Owners Anamoine Limited

Colours Yellow, red epaulettes & sleeves, yellow cap

Race Details Track
20f11 TRAM Sat14Aug2l 1m4fCL Soft
4of6  KILL  Wed 14Jul21 1m 3f35y CLHcp Good
20f15 LIME Sun4Jul2l  1m4f110y CLHcp Soft
20f11 DOWN Sat19jun2l 1m 2f 75y CLHcp Good
50f20 LEOP Thu3Jjun2l 1m 2f CLHcp Good

Trainer E & P Harty Barrier 12
Jockey M A Gallagher 133.0kg Prizemoney $6,100
Win Range - W&P% 0-38
Career 8:0-0-3 12 Mths 6:0-0-3  1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-2 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 8:0-0-3  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M A Gallagher 09-|(t))4 5 3/1 Sheishybrid 09-05 st-Ibs 5.25L 2:48.7
st-Ibs
M A Gallagher 08]%)2 15 15/2 Sir William Bruce 09-12 st-Ibs 1.00L 2:38.2
st-Ibs
M A Gallagher 08-|(t))8 11 40/1 Sir Lamorak 09-07 st-lbs 5.25L 2:10.73
st-Ibs
M A Gallagher 09-|(t))2 1 20/1 Benaud 09-11 st-lbs 2.50L 1:46.78
st-Ibs
M A Gallagher 09-|(t))4 3 33/1 Dearg Jazz 09-05 st-lbs 6.50L 1:42.93
st-Ibs
Trainer Patrick T Foley Barrier 15
Jockey L T McAteer 133.0kg Prizemoney $6,952
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 8:0-2-0 12 Mths 6:0-2-0  1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-1-0 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:0-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 6:0-2-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
L T Mcateer 09#}0 2 11/4 Jungle Cove 10-02 st-Ibs 3.75L 2:02.26
st-lbs
L T Mcateer 09]%4 12/1 Protagonist 10-01 st-Ibs 8.25L 2:11.4
st-lbs
LT Mcateer  09-02 6  3/1 Ottoman Emperor 09-07 st-lbs 3.00L
st-1bs 2:03.95
LTMcateer  10-02 14  28/1 Pineapple Express 10-02 st-lbs 1.75L
st-1bs 2:15.31
L T Mcateer 09]%2 3 16/1 Secret Pulse 09-02 st-Ibs 11.00L 1:41.79
st-lbs
Trainer G M Lyons Barrier 20
Jockey C T Keane 133.0kg Prizemoney $11,924
Win Range - W&P% 0-38
Career 8:0-3-0 12 Mths 8:0-3-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-1-0 Soft 4:0-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

CT Keane 10-01 7/2 Sanosuke 09-13 st-Ibs 1.25L 2:45.3

CT Keane ggl(l))i 4 10/3 Exuma 09-11 st-lbs 1.50L 2:28.85

C D Hayes gglgg 9 11/1 National Ballet 08-12 st-Ibs 1.75L 2:16.88
G F Carroll 35'5’2 12 5/1 Prime Chief 09-06 st-Ibs 0.75L 2:19.81
CT Keane é%:llljé 19 14/1 Aurora Princess 09-07 st-lbs 4.50L 2:08.09
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7 B SNAP cHAP

3 year old b unknown

Sire Vocalised Dam Style Queen
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs J S Bolger

Colours White, purple panel, check cap

Race Details Track
50f13 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1m 1f 110y CLMd Good
90f15 GOWR Thu8Apr2l 1m CLMd Soft

90f18 CURR Sat26Sep20 1m CLMd Good
40f11 GOWR Sat19Sep20 1m CLMd Good

‘=" B XeRes

B 3 year old ch unknown
Sire Farhh Dam Impetious
Breeder Unknown
Owners Paolo Neri
Colours White & black chevrons, pink sleeves & cap

Race Details Track

40f15 FAIR  Frilllun2l  1m 4f CLMd Good

30f10 NAVA  Sun30May21 1m 5f CLMd Soft

40f9 SLIG  Sun2May2l 1m 2f 142y CLMd Soft

10 of 18 NAVA Sat27Mar21 1m 2f CLMd Heavy

30f11 NAVA Wed 70ct20 1m CLMd Soft
BONTE MOI

3 year old b unknown

Sire Le Havre Dam Oh Goodness Me
Breeder Unknown

Owners R Scarborough

Colours Light green, yellow seams, royal blue sleeves, yellow seams, royal blue &

yellow hooped cap

Race Details Track
1of17 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y Cimd Good
70f16 NAAS  Sun22Aug2l 1m 2f CLHcp Soft
50f17 LEOP  Thu12Aug2l 1m 1f CLHcp Soft
40f12 DUND Mon 12Jul21 1m CLMd Synth
10 of 13 LEOP  Sun 9May21 1m 2f CLMd Good

Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 5
Jockey K J Manning 133.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K'J Manning 09-|(t))7 16/1 Safari Quest 09-07 st-Ibs 5.75L 2:03.53
st-Ibs
W T Byrne 09-07 1 141 Stg/listic Approach 09-07 st-bs 12.25L
st-lbs 1:45.6
K'J Manning 09-|(t))0 6  13/2 Santa Barbara 09-03 st-lbs 9.75L 1:43.47
st-Ibs
LT Mcateer ~ 09-05 6  20/1 Trusted Ally 09-05 st-lbs 2.50L 1:43.66
st-Ibs
Trainer N Meade Barrier 3
Jockey C D Hayes 133.0kg Prizemoney $3,709
Win Range - W&P% 0-43
Career 7:0-0-3 12 Mths 6:0-0-2 1st Up 2:.0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-3 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C T Keane 09]%7 9 5/1 Okita Soushi 09-07 st-Ibs 13.25L 2:38.34
st-lbs
CT Keane 09]%7 10 3/1 Point Nepean 09-07 st-lbs 2.25L 3:01.31
st-lbs
C D Hayes 09]%7 2 11/2 Hell Bent 09-07 st-lbs 7.25L 2:25.24
st-lbs
T P Madden 09]%7 2 11/1 Team Of Firsts 09-07 st-Ibs 15.75L 2:30.31
st-lbs
C D Hayes 09-07 3 7/2 Laelaps 09-07 st-lbs 2.50L 1:48.83
st-Ibs
Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 4
Jockey C P Hoban 128.0kg Prizemoney $952
Win Range 1902m W&P% 0-0
Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:1-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

C P Hoban 09-02 4  $12 Bonte Moi 09-02 st-lbs L

S T Mccullagh (%l(l))i 10 8/1 Dare To Flare 10-01 st-Ibs 3.75L 2:12.44

C P Hoban 3;[3'% 12/1 Oneiroi 09-08 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:56.31

T P Madden (%l(l)); 3 22/1 River Eden 09-02 st-Ibs 11.00L 1:37.99

S Foley 3%:(55 11 8/1 Annerville 09-02 st-Ibs 5.75L 2:11.39
st-lbs
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EJ eAsiLy

3 year old ch unknown
Sire Galileo Dam Beyond Brilliance
Breeder Unknown

Owners Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier & Mrs A M O'Brien

Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves & cap

Race Details Track
30f17 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y Clmd Good
20f7 BELL  Tue 24Aug2l 1m 4f 63y CLMd Good
110f12 LING  Thu 12Aug2l 1m 2f CL3Hcp Synth
80of8 NAVA Sat10Jul2l  1m 2f CLHcp Good
30f11 NAAS Sat3Jul2l  1m 2f CLHcp Good

#8" EELLIE TOM

3 year old g unknown

Sire Gutaifan Dam Wild Ocean

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs W M Fitzpatrick

Colours Pink & black diamonds, pink sleeves, striped cap

Race Details Track
13 0f 13 ROSC  Mon 30Aug21 1m 3f 195y CLMd Good
90f10 KILL  Fri21Aug20 1m Of 50y CLMd Heavy
80of8 CORK Sun5Jul20  5fCLMd Good

3 year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Marie Jeanne

Breeder Unknown

Owners Anthony F O'Callaghan

Colours Dark blue, red cross sashes,white cap
Race Details Track
20f9 CLON Thu2Sep21 1m 1f 111y CLMd Good
40f14 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLMd Good
50f15 GOWR Sat24Jul2l  7f CLMd Good
50f6 CURR Sun18ul2l 1m CLMd Good
20f8 BELL  Fri2Jul2l  7f175y CLMd Good

Trainer Donnacha O'Brien Barrier 16

Jockey P A Harnett 128.0kg Prizemoney $7,586

Win Range - W&P% 0-43

Career 7:0-1-2 12 Mths 8:0-1-3 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-1-2 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P A Harnett 09-|(t))2 16 Bonte Moi 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
G M Ryan 09-|(t))2 5  7/2 Cycladic 09-02 st-Ibs 6.50L 2:38.02
st-Ibs
KT O'neill 08-|(t))2 10 33/1 Menai Bridge 08-05 st-Ibs 13.00L 2:00.91
st-Ibs
P A Harnett 09-|(t))0 1 11/4 Maricruz 09-06 st-Ibs 10.25L 2:08.02
st-Ibs
G M Ryan 08-13 12 3/1 Prince Of Verona 09-02 st-lbs 1.50L 2:07.
st-Ibs
Trainer E M O'Sullivan Barrier 7
Jockey J A Heffernan 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D W O'connor 09]%2 150/1 Monty's Way 09-07 st-lbs 25.25L 2:38.37
st-lbs
R P Cleary 08]%9 4 100/1 San Martino 09-04 st-Ibs 32.50L 1:48.81
st-lbs
A C Persse 08-08 4 50/1 Miss Amulet 08-10 st-Ibs 17.25L 0:58.39
st-Ibs
Trainer W McCreery Barrier 18
Jockey W J Lee 128.0kg Prizemoney $13,164
Win Range - W&P% 0-40
Career 10:0-2-2 12 Mths 7:0-2-0  1stUp 4:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-2-0 Soft 3:0-0-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:0-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W J Lee 09-|(l))2 5  5/2 Shahaada 09-02 st-Ibs 1.75L 2:08.77
st-Ibs
W J Lee 09-|(l))2 12 11/1 Kush 09-10 st-lbs 2.75L 2:02.94
st-Ibs
W J Lee 09-|(l))2 11 4/1 Miramis 09-02 st-lbs 9.75L 1:25.54
st-Ibs
W J Lee 09-|(l))2 9/2 | Siyou Baby 09-02 st-Ibs 7.75L 1:40.64
st-Ibs
W J Lee 09-|(l))2 5  18/1 Friendly 09-02 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:40.38
st-Ibs
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GOODNIGHT KISS

3 year old b unknown
Sire Fastnet Rock Dam Sweet Dreams Baby
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs P K Cooper & Mrs David Nagle & Mrs John Magnier

Colours Royal blue

Race Details
20f17 GOWR Sat 185ep21 1m 1f 100y Clmd

20f14 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLMd
40f7 ROSC Tue29Jun2l 1m 2f 34y CLMd

50f16 LEOP  Fri160ct20 1m CLMd

HAZIVA

3 year old br unknown

Sire Le Havre Dam Hazaraba
Breeder Unknown

Owners H H Aga Khan

Colours Green, Red Epaulets, red cap

Race Details
30f10 CURR

30f12 FAIR
30f13 LEOP
60f 14 NAAS

Fri 25Jun21  1m 2f CLMd
1m 2f CLMd
1m 2f CLMd

1m 2f CLMd

Fri 28May21
Sun 9May21
Mon 26Apr21

N4 I NEW MOON RISING

3 year old b unknown

Sire Muhaarar Dam Heliosphere
Breeder Unknown

Owners Flaxman Stables Ireland Ltd

Track
Good

Good
Good
Soft

Track
Good

Heavy
Good
Good

Colours Dark blue, light blue cross sashes, diabolo on sleeves, white cap

Race Details
30f14 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLMd

20f7 LEOP  Thu22Jul21 1m 2f CLMd
60f14 DUND Fri27Nov20 1m CLMd
70f13 DUND Fri6Nov20  7fCLMd

Track
Good

Good
Synth
Synth

Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 13
Jockey S Foley 128.0kg Prizemoney $4,456
Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Career 3:0-1-0 12 Mths 4:0-2-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S Foley 09-|(t))2 13 Bonte Moi 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
T P Madden 09-|(t))2 1 14/1 Kush 09-10 st-Ibs 0.50L 2:02.94
st-Ibs
T P Madden 09-|(t))2 3 13/2 La Joconde 09-02 st-Ibs 7.50L 2:16.37
st-Ibs
TPMadden 09-02 4 50/1 Willow 09-02 st-lbs 6.00L 1:45.95
st-Ibs
Trainer M Halford Barrier 10
Jockey R P Whelan 128.0kg Prizemoney $6,115
Win Range - W&P% 0-75
Career 4:0-0-3 12 Mths 4:0-0-3 1stUp 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-2 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 4:0-0-3  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R P Whelan 09]%2 8  5/1Interpretation 09-07 st-lbs 7.00L 2:12.44
st-lbs
R P Whelan 09-02 12 9/2 The Blue Brilliant 09-02 st-Ibs 4.75L
st-1bs 2:19.84
R P Whelan 09]%2 1 14/1 Annerville 09-02 st-lbs 3.75L 2:11.39
st-lbs
R P Whelan 09]%2 11 28/1 Party House 09-02 st-Ibs 6.50L 2:12.79
st-lbs
Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 14
Jockey S M Crosse 128.0kg Prizemoney $6,073
Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Career 40-1-1 12 Mths 4:0-1-1 1stUp 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S M Crosse 09-|(t))2 13 3/1 Kush 09-10 st-Ibs 1.50L 2:02.94
st-Ibs
S M Crosse 09-|(t))2 1 7/1Tina Angelina 09-02 st-lbs 3.00L 2:11.6
st-Ibs
D P Mcdonogh O9-|(t))2 11 11/2 Flirting Bridge 09-02 st-Ibs 7.00L 1:37.56
st-Ibs
D P Mcdonogh O9-|(t))2 5  28/1 Hazel 09-02 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:27.03
st-Ibs

Gowran Park | Page 45



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

ROYAL EAGLE

3 year old b unknown
Sire Free Eagle Dam Nitya
Breeder Unknown

Owners David Monaghan & Adam Lord & Paddy Monaghan

Colours Emerald green, black sleeves, black cap, white star

Race Details Track
40f13 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1m 1f 110y CLMd Good
50f14 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLMd Good

40f13 CURR Sun18jul2l  1m 4f CLMd Good

U [T summIT STAR

3 year old b unknown

Sire Sea The Stars Dam Shizao

Breeder Unknown

Owners John Lavery

Colours Red, yellow panel, black sleeves, red & yellow striped cap

Race Details Track
30f9 CLON Thu2Sep21 1m 1f 111y CLMd Good
40f22 CURR Fril3Aug2l 1m 2f CLMd Soft
4of 7 LEOP Thu22Jul2l 1m 2f CLMd Good
70f10 CURR  Fri25Jun2l  1m 2f CLMd Good
70f14 DUND Fri19Feb21 1m CLMd Synth

3 year old b unknown

Sire Zoffany Dam Summaya

Breeder Unknown

Owners H H Aga Khan

Colours Green, red epaulettes, green cap
Race Details Track
70f14 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLMd Good
30f14 GOWR Mon 7Jun21l 1m 1f 100y CLMd Good
40f14 NAVA Sun30May2l 1m 2f CLMd Soft
60f13 LEOP Sun9May2l 1m 2f CLMd Good
30f16 CURR Mon 2Nov20 7fCLMd Heavy

Trainer G Elliott Barrier 9
Jockey Sam Ewing 128.0kg Prizemoney $1,923
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
G F Carroll 09-|(t))2 14 8/1 Safari Quest 09-07 st-lbs 4.00L 2:03.53
st-Ibs
D P Mcdonogh 09-|(t))2 9 13/2 Kush 09-10 st-lbs 3.00L 2:02.94
st-Ibs
CT Keane 09-|(t))2 13 16/1 Yarrawonga 09-07 st-lbs 6.25L 2:37.37
st-Ibs
Trainer S Lavery Barrier 11
Jockey R C Colgan 128.0kg Prizemoney $3,844
Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Career 5:0-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R C Colgan 09]%2 4 3/1 Shahaada 09-02 st-Ibs 4.50L 2:08.77
st-lbs
R C Colgan 09]%2 6  18/1 Golden Twilight 10-01 st-lbs 2.50L 2:11.99
st-lbs
R C Colgan 09]%2 5 33/1Tina Angelina 09-02 st-Ibs 5.75L 2:11.6
st-lbs
R C Colgan 09]%2 1 50/1 Interpretation 09-07 st-lbs 14.75L 2:12.44
st-lbs
RCColgan  09-02 13  66/1 Thrumps Dream 09-02 st-Ibs 8.25L
st-1bs 1:38.73
Trainer D K Weld Barrier 17
Jockey 0 J Orr 128.0kg Prizemoney $4,605
Win Range - W&P% 0-40
Career 5:0-0-2 12 Mths 5:0-0-2  1stUp 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 1:.0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
CT Keane 09-|(t))2 10 3/1 Kush 09-10 st-Ibs 5.50L 2:02.94
st-Ibs
CT Keane 09-|(t))2 3 3/1 Mariesque 09-02 st-lbs 5.25L 2:02.03
st-Ibs
CT Keane 09-02 5  7/4 Venice Biennale 09-02 st-Ibs 11.75L
st-Ibs 2:10.92
C T Keane O9-|(t))2 12 9/2 Annerville 09-02 st-Ibs 4.75L 2:11.39
st-Ibs
0JOrr 09-|(t))2 11 13/2 Queen's Speech 09-02 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:32.75
st-Ibs
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TALL STORY

3 year old b unknown

Sire Clodovil Dam Fantastic Account
Breeder Unknown

Owners Joseph G Murphy

Colours Grey, red star, grey cap

Race Details
10 of 14 GALW

11 0f 15 GALW

Sat3LJul21 ~ 1m Of 73y CLHcp

Mon 26Jul21  7f CLHcp

3of15 KILL  Mon 12Jul21 1m 0f 20y CLHcp
20f8 LIST  Sun6jun2l  7fCLHcp
30f 12 ROSC  Mon 31May21 7f 55y CLHcp

" FT] MULGRAVE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Mehmas Dam Hairpin

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs E P Harty

Colours Black, amber slvs, white cap

Race Details
8of12 DOWN

Fri 3Sep21
Sun 8Aug21
Fri 23Jul21
Sat 17Apr21

Sun 23Aug20

1m 2f CLHcp
5fCLmd

6f CLMd

6f CLMd

6f CL

80of12 CURR
3o0f14 CORK
110f25 CURR
90f20 NAAS

Track
Good

Soft
Soft
Soft
Soft

Track
Good

Soft
Good
Good
Soft

Trainer J G Murphy Barrier 1
Jockey Reserve 1 133.0kg Prizemoney $7,252
Win Range - W&P% 0-38
Career 8:0-1-2 12 Mths 8:0-1-2 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 6:0-1-2 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
G F Carroll 09-|(t))6 11 12/1 Kaaranah 09-00 st-lbs 9.00L 1:45.3
st-Ibs
G F Carroll 09-06 18  9/1 Black Cat Bobby 09-10 st-lbs 6.50L
st-Ibs 1:31.76
G F Carroll 09]%)1 3 5/1 Sassified 09-12 st-lbs 1.75L 1:45.22
st-Ibs
G F Carroll 08]%)3 9 4/1 Cisco Disco 08-13 st-Ibs 1.50L 1:30.24
st-Ibs
G F Carroll 09-08 1 11/1 New Hill 09-07 st-lbs 2.75L 1:33.4
st-lbs
Trainer E & P Harty Barrier 8
Jockey Reserve 2 133.0kg Prizemoney $1,915
Win Range - W&P% 0-17
Career 6:0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1stUp 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M A Gallagher 09-11 10  40/1 Silent Performance 10-02 st-Ibs 6.25L
st-1bs 2:14.92
M A Gallagher 09]%7 7 33/1 Jon Riggens 09-07 st-Ibs 9.75L 0:59.81
st-lbs
CT Keane 09]%7 2 13/2 One Sweet Day 09-02 st-lbs 5.00L 1:13.64
st-lbs
M A Gallagher 09]%7 30 18/1 Abeona 09-13 st-Ibs 9.25L 1:13.74
st-lbs
M A Gallagher 09]%2 15  25/1 Sweet Gardenia 09-03 st-lbs 7.25L 1:14.1
st-lbs
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